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REPORT UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTRE 2015-2019

FORWARD

We proudly forward the five-year report (2015-2019) of UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTRE
of EMEA College of Arts and Science. The centre started its function in 2010. The centre runs with
UGC aid up to 2013 and we collected a nominal amount Rs.250 from the candidates. The primary
objective of the centre is to provide UGC NET/JRF coaching to the students of EMEA College and also
to the students of neighboring colleges at an affordable cost. Now the Centre is collecting only Rs. 2000
as fee for both general and Subject papers. We have been organizing two batches every year prior to
UGC NET/JRF examination of June and December. The centre provides coaching for first paper of all
streams in general and subject papers of Economics, English and Commerce in particular.

During the last five years 538 candidates have taken admission in the centre. Out of which 144
candidates attended for general paper only and the remaining candidates attended classes of both general
and subject papers. Centre provided 219 Classes so far for both general and subject papers. Out the total
classes provided, 69 were only for the general paper. During the last five years 43 candidates were
cleared UGC-NET and 11 candidates cleared UGC-JRF.
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

STUDENTS DETAILS

2015 JUNE (BATCH-VII)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO PH.NO SUBJECT REMARKS
1 | AMLA.KK 9633160071 COMMERCE
2 | SOUDABI.K 8086855694 9846413272 COMMERCE
3 | ROOBI.V 9847742712 04942440066 COMMERCE
4 | FOUSIYA.N 9633292343 9746666431 COMMERCE
5 | VINITHA.P 9562103971 9947047026 COMMERCE
6 | MUBARAKATH.O 8089647157 04832105525 COMMERCE
7 | SAKKEENA.KK 9496924780 0483-2844137 COMMERCE
8 | KHAIRUNNISA.K 9746077009 9400820153 COMMERCE
9 | ABDUL RAZAK.KV 9747367981 8089471382 COMMERCE

10 | MOHAMED SHAFI.KT 9895429968 04832104945 COMMERCE
11 | JASEEM MOHAMMED.TP 9539175636 9961909661 COMMERCE
12 | PRAVITHA MUTHUKAD 9746495392 9747507707 COMMERCE
13 | RAMEESHA KV 9747805303 0494-2468601 COMMERCE
14 | RASHEEDA.K 9995313189 0483-2114475 COMMERCE
15 | MUHAMMED.KP 9961740065 COMMERCE
16 | ASHIQ.KC 9633698458 9037140866 COMMERCE
17 | FASEELA.NK 9744629799 COMMERCE
18 | SHAHINA.P 9747818728 0483-2791716 COMMERCE
19 | FASNA.PP 9746070566 9895346654 COMMERCE
20 | NASEERA.P 7034058005 2642435 COMMERCE
21 | RAFEEQUE ALLT 9539108253 0494-2454887 COMMERCE
22 | ANAS.P 9809187618 04662289227 COMMERCE
23 | SURABHLV 9995976903 7025657553 COMMERCE
24 | HAFSATH.KS 9747115218 COMMERCE
25 | NADEERA.PE 8089590198 04832714273 COMMERCE
26 | SHADIYA.T 9645466383 7559875077 COMMERCE
27 | LAMEESHA.KP 9048871252 8606862086 ECONOMICS
28 | SINCY.V 9656374738 9895622438 ECONOMICS
29 | LUBNA MUSTHAFA.P 8606689038 0494-2451045 ECONOMICS
30 | MUHAMMED JAMSHEER.P 9037142640 0494-2412035 ECONOMICS
31 | SRUTHI.K 9744377816 9496866540 ECONOMICS
32 | AKHIL.KO 9645363831 9846171693 ECONOMICS
33 | SHEREENA.CP 9947194939 9605361212 ECONOMICS
34 | HAMEEDA.CP 9567935767 04832890223 ECONOMICS
35 | SUNEERA.K 9562476758 9495312097 ECONOMICS
36 | JUBNA.T 8086998575 8547571984 ECONOMICS
37 | MOHAMED SHEREEF.CK 9946527793 04832838907 ECONOMICS
38 | SADHIYA.KV 8547886986 9446986786 ECONOMICS
39 | NUSRATH KOTTEKKADAN 9539586020 9961506114 ECONOMICS
40 | MUSAMMIL.MK 9526632665 04832830261 ECONOMICS
41 | KHAULATH.CP 9947276977 9526389295 ECONOMICS
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42 | JUMAILATH .P----- 9961640950 9544147627 ECONOMICS
43 | IHSAN CHIRAYAKKUTH 9037553064 04933-282180 ECONOMICS
44 | AKBARALIK 9846383440 9496003412 ECONOMICS
45 | SAHEER.KP 9497349956 9656537527 ECONOMICS
46 | GINESH.E 9846699701 8893115225 ECONOMICS
47 | RESHMA.P 9961466227 8547217822 ECONOMICS
48 | SUMAYYA.C 9995319612 ECONOMICS
49 | NAJMUDHEEN.U 9995294060 9526887549 ECONOMICS
50 | MUHAMMED SAKARIA.K 9846755700 ECONOMICS
51 | SABITHA.KS 9495914249 ECONOMICS
52 | SREELATHA.PV 9446246747 ECONOMICS
53 | SHUI.N 9048834206 9744845298 ENGLISH

54 | THANSEER.A 9895965341 9895965341 ENGLISH

55 [ ANJU.PK 9447120100 0483-2792222 ENGLISH

56 | NISHA.A 9847919671 9947303425 ENGLISH

57 | SUREKHA K 8113004709 0494-2404602 ENGLISH

58 | SHONA.VH 9947160260 0483-2774047 ENGLISH

59 | MUHAMMED INSAF.AT 9947762162 0483-2726300 ENGLISH

60 | MOIDEENKUTTY.MT 9495847032 04832103070 ENGLISH

61 | SAMEENA BEEGAM.P 9633181687 ENGLISH

62 | ABDUSAMEEH.CH 9495671005 04933282180 ENGLISH

63 | JILSAK 9048053771 0490-2539002 ENGLISH

64 | SILPA.C 9746769657 0494-2420340 ENGLISH

65 | SREELAKSHMI.P 8606622997 0466-2265064 ENGLISH

66 | SRILEKHA.PV 9447757922 04931-231669 ENGLISH

67 | SHAHARBANU.CP 9947530790 7293176774 ENGLISH

68 | MOHAMMED ANU HARSHAK.V 9645602796 ENGLISH

69 | YOOSUF.TP 9947531414 0494-2455342 ENGLISH

70 | ANIL KUMAR.KP 9947510915 9745119880 ENGLISH

71 | APARNA DAS 9495994310 04931-220374 ENGLISH

72 | JAMSHEENA.M 8086215913 9539966216 ENGLISH

73 | SUHAIL .AK, 9400546794 0494-2546794 ENGLISH

74 | COLLEGE STU 8086617984 04832728507 ENGLISH

75 | MUHAME ASHIK RAHMAN.AP 9605508391 9847925320 PAPER |

76 | MUHAMMED SHAFI.K 9995016601 9656029391 PAPER |

77 | RASHBIN 9539891246 9746896078 PAPER |

78 | ZUBAIR.P 9995742971 9497895955 PAPER |

79 | AHAMMED.P 9995192172 PAPER |

80 | SUMESH KUMAR.T 9446102230 9745086038 PAPER I

81 | NVII.O 9745634923 PAPER |

82 | ROOPA GOPAL.V 9446303449 04942-403449 PAPER I

83 | SREELATHA.P 9947667768 0483-2700058 PAPER I

84 | SALMA.P 9605325626 0483-2710634 PAPER I

85 | NIVEDITHA.M 9048594063 9539066137 PAPER I

86 | ABDUL SALEEM.CP 9048724762 0483-2713710 PAPER I

87 | YASEER.P;K 9746080127 0483-2770125 PAPER I

88 | UMAR.A 9656350304 9846283302 PAPER I

89 | ISHAQUE.P 9809438670 0494-2466195 PAPER |
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90 | NISAR.K 9048780700 0483-2716463 | PAPERI
91 | JUBAIR NARIMADAKKAL 9037206824 9895788084 PAPER |
92 | suLaiMAN s 9747996548 9747798138 PAPER |
93 | FARSANA.KK 9495240520 PAPER |
94 | SAIFUNNISA.T 9747441205 PAPER |
95 | ABDUL RAHOOF.N 9947254146 9656828384 PAPER |
96 | IBRAHIM.T 9744899274 9947254146 PAPER |
97 | SABITHA.V 9633670071 7034990027 PAPER |
98 | DHANYA.AM 9744856677 PAPER |
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EME#A COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY
UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR GENERAL CLASS
2015 JUNE (BATCH-VII)
SL.NO NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES
1/2 3|4 |5|6|7]8]|9]|10
1 AMLA.KK 9633160071 | X | X | X [A | X | X | X | X
2 SOUDABI.K 8086855694 | A | X [ X [ X | X |A | X | X
3 ROOBIV 9847742712 | X | X [ X |A | X | X | X | X
4 FOUSIYA.N 9633292343 | X | X [ X [ X |A | X | X | X
5 VINITHA.P 9562103971 | X | X |A|A | X | X |A]|X
6 MUBARAKATH.O 8089647157 | X |A [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
7 SAKKEENA.KK 9496924780 | X | X |A [ X |A|X | X | X
8 KHAIRUNNISA.K 9746077009 | X | X [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
9 ABDUL RAZAK.KV 9747367981 | X | X | X [ X | X |A | X | X
10 MOHAMED SHAFI.KT 9895429968 | A | X | X [ X | X | X | X | X
11 JASEEM MOHAMMED.TP 9539175636 | X [ X | X [ X |A [ X | X | X
12 PRAVITHA MUTHUKAD 9746495392 | X | X [ X [ X | X | X | A | X
13 RAMEESHA.KV 9747805303 | X |A [ X |A | X | X | X | X
14 RASHEEDA.K 9995313189 | X | X |[A [ X | X |A | X | X
15 MUHAMMED.KP 9961740065 | X | X | X [ X |A | X | X | X
16 ASHIQ.KC 9633698458 | X | X [ X [A | X | X | X | X
17 FASEELA.NK 9744629799 | A | X | X [ X | X |A | X | X
18 SHAHINA.P 9747818728 | A | X |A [ X | X | X | X | X
19 FASNA.PP 9746070566 | X | A | X [ X | X | X | X | X
20 NASEERA.P 7034058005 | X | X [ X [ X | X | X |A|X
21 RAFEEQUE ALLT 9539108253 |A [ X [ X [ X | X | X | X |A
22 ANAS.P 9809187618 | X | X | X | X [ X [A | X | X
23 SURABHL.V 9995976903 | X | X |A [ X |A|X | X | X
24 HAFSATH.KS 9747115218 | A | X | X [ X | X | X | X | X
25 NADEERA.PE 8089590198 | X | X [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
26 SHADIYA.T 9645466383 | X | X | X [ X | X | X | A | X
27 LAMEESHA KP 9048871252 |A | X [ X [ X | X |A|X |A
28 SINCY.V 9656374738 | X | X |A [ X | X | X | X | X
29 LUBNA MUSTHAFA.P 8606689038 | X |A [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
30 MUHAMMED JAMSHEER.P 9037142640 | X |A [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
31 SRUTHILK 9744377816 | X | X | X [ X | X | X |A | X
32 AKHIL.KO 9645363831 | X | X [ X [ X | X |A | X | X
33 SHEREENA.CP 9947194939 | X | X |A [ X |A|X | X |A
34 HAMEEDA.CP 9567935767 | A | X | X [ X | X | X | X | X
35 SUNEERA.K 9562476758 | X |A [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
36 JUBNA.T 8086998575 | X | X |A | X [ X [ X | X |X
37 MOHAMED SHEREEF.CK 9946527793 | X |A [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
38 SADHIYA.KV 8547886986 | X | X | X [ X |A|A | X | X
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39 | NUSRATH KOTTEKKADAN 9539586020 | X [A | X [ X [ X [ X | A | X
40 | MUSAMMIL.MK 9526632665 | X [ X |A | X [ X | X | X | A
41 | KHAULATH.CP 9947276977 | A | X [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
42 | JUMAILATH .P-— 9961640950 | X [A | X | X [ X | X | X | X
43 | IHSAN CHIRAYAKKUTH 9037553064 | A | X [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
44 | AKBARALIK 9846383440 | X | X [A [ X | X | X | X |X
45 | SAHEERKP 9497349956 | X | X | X [ X |A [ X | X | X
46 | GINESH.E 9846699701 | X | X [ X [ X [ X | A [ X | X
47 | RESHMA.P 9961466227 | X [ X | X [ X [ X | X | X | A
48 | SUMAYYA.C 9995319612 | X [ X | X [ X [ X | X | A | X
49 | NAIMUDHEEN.U 9995294060 | X | A |A [ X | X | X | X | X
50 | MUHAMMED SAKARIA.K 9846755700 | X | X [ X [X [ X | X [X | A
51 | SABITHA.KS 9495914249 | X |A | X [ X [ X |A [ X | X
52 | SREELATHA.PV 9446246747 | X | X [ X [ X |A | X [ X | X
53 | SHULN 9048834206 | X | X | X [ X [ X [ X | X | X
54 | THANSEER.A 9895965341 | X | X [ X [ X | X | X [ X | X
55 | ANJU.PK 9447120100 | X |A | X [ X [ X |A [ X | X
56 | NISHAA 9847919671 | X | X [X [X [ X [ X [X | A
57 | SUREKHAK 8113004709 | X | X [ X [ X | X | X | A | X
58 | SHONA.VH 9947160260 | X | X [A [ X | X | X [ X | X
59 | MUHAMMED INSAF.AT 9947762162 | A [ X | X [ X [ X | X | X | X
60 | MOIDEENKUTTY.MT 9495847032 | X | X [ X [ X | A | X | X | X
61 | SAMEENA BEEGAM.P 9633181687 | X | A [ X [ X | X | X | A | X
62 | ABDUSAMEEH.CH 9495671005 | X | X [A [ X | X | X | X | X
63 | JILSAK 9048053771 | X | X [ X [ X | X | A | X | X
64 | SILPA.C 9746769657 | X | X [ X | X | X | X | X | X
65 | SREELAKSHMI.P 8606622997 | X | X [ X [X |[A [ X [X | A
66 | SRILEKHA.PV 9447757922 | X | X |A [ X | X | X | X | X
67 | SHAHARBANU.CP 9947530790 | X | X [ X [ X | X | X | A | X
68 | MOHAMMED ANU HARSHAK.V 9645602796 | X | A [ X [ X | X | X | A | X
69 | YOOSUF.TP 9947531414 | X | X [ X [ X | A | X | X | X
70 | ANILKUMAR.KP 9947510915 | X | X [ X [ X | X | A | X | X
71 | APARNA DAS 9495994310 | A | X [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
72 | JAMSHEENA.M 8086215913 | X | X [X [X [ X [ X [X | A
73 | SUHAIL .AK, 9400546794 | X | X [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
74 | COLLEGE STU 8086617984 | X | X [ X | X | X | X | X | X
75 | MUHAME ASHIK RAHMAN.AP 9605508391 | X | A [A [ X | X | X |A|X
76 | MUHAMMED SHAFIK 9995016601 | X | X [ X [ X | A | X | X | X
77 | RASHBIN 9539891246 | X | A [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
78 | ZUBAR.P 9995742971 | X | X [X [X [ X [ X |[A|A
79 | AHAMMED.P 9995192172 | X | X [ X [ X | X | A | X | X
80 | SUMESH KUMAR.T 9446102230 | X | X [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
81 |NvILO 9745634923 | X | X [ X [ X |A | X | X | X
82 | ROOPA GOPAL.V 9446303449 | X | X [ X [ X [ X | X | X | X
83 | SREELATHAP 9947667768 | X | X [ X [ X | X | X | A | X
84 | SALMA.P 9605325626 | X |A [ X [ X [ X [ X [ X | A
85 | NIVEDITHA.M 9048594063 | X | X [ X [ X | X | X | X | X
86 | ABDUL SALEEM.CP 9048724762 | X | X [ X [ X |A | X [ X | X
87 | YASEER.P;K 9746080127 | X | X [ X [ X | X | A | X | X
88 | UMARA 9656350304 | X | X [A [ X [ X | X [ X |X
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89 | ISHAQUE.P 9809438670 | X | X [ X [ X [ X | X | A|X
90 | NISAR.K 9048780700 | X [A | X [ X [A | X | X | X
91 | JUBAIR NARIMADAKKAL 9037206824 | A [ X | X [ X [ X | X [ X | X
92 | SULAIMAN .S 9747996548 | X [ X | X [ X [ X |A | X | X
93 | FARSANA.KK 9495240520 | X | A [ X [ X | X | X [ X | X
94 | SAIFUNNISA.T 9747441205 | X | X [ X [ X |A | X | X | X
95 | ABDULRAHOOF.N 9947254146 | X | X |A [ X [ X | X | A|X
96 | IBRAHIM.T 9744899274 | X | X [ X [X [ X [ X [X | A
97 | SABITHAV 9633670071 | A | A [ X [ X [ X | X [ X |X
98 | DHANYA.AM 9744856677 | X |A A [ X | X |A [ X |X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR COMMERCE CLASS

2015 JUNE (BATCH-VII)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES
HEEEEEEEE
112|3|4|5|6]7|8]|9]10

1 | AMLA.KK 9633160071 | X | X [ X [ X [ X | X | X [ X [ X
2 | SOUDABI.K 8086855694 | X A |A [ X | X |X|A|X X
3 | ROOBIV 9847742712 | X | X | X [ X |A | X | X | X | X
4 | FOUSIYA.N 9633292343 | X |A [ X [ X [ X [ X | X [ X [ X
5 | VINITHA.P 9562103971 | X [ X [ X [ X [ X | X |A|A X
6 | MUBARAKATH.O 8089647157 | X | X [ X [ X [ X |A | X | X |A
7 | SAKKEENA.KK 9496924780 | X | X [ X [ X [ X | X | X [ X [ X
8 | KHAIRUNNISA.K 9746077009 | X | X [ X [ X [A | X | X [ X [ X
9 | ABDUL RAZAK.KV 9747367981 | X [ X [ X [ X [ X | X | X [ X [X
10 | MOHAMED SHAFI.KT 9895429968 | X | X [ X [ X [ X [ X |A[X [ X
11 | JASEEM MOHAMMED.TP 9539175636 | X |A [ X [ X X | X | X |A[X
12 | PRAVITHA MUTHUKAD 9746495392 | X | X [ X [ X [ X [ X | X [ X [ X
13 | RAMEESHA KV 9747805303 | X [ X [ X [ X A | X | X [ X [X
14 | RASHEEDA.K 9995313189 | X [ X [ X [ X [ X |A | X [ X |A
15 | MUHAMMED.KP 9961740065 | X | X [A X | X | X | X |X |A
16 | ASHIQ.KC 9633698458 | X | X [ X [ X [ X [ X |A[X [X
17 | FASEELA.NK 9744629799 | X |A [ X [ X A | X | X [ X [X
18 | SHAHINA.P 9747818728 | A | X [ X [ X [ X [ X | X [ X [ X
19 | FASNA.PP 9746070566 | X | X [ X [ X [ X |A | X [ X X
20 | NASEERA.P 7034058005 | X |A [ X [ X [ X [ X | X [ X [X
21 | RAFEEQUE ALLT 9539108253 | X [ X [ X [ X A [ X | X [ X [X
22 | ANAS.P 9809187618 | X | X [A X | X | X |A|[X |A
23 | SURABHLV 9995976903 | X | X [ X [ X X | X | X |A X
24 | HAFSATH.KS 9747115218 | A |A [ X [ X [ X | X | X [ X [ X
25 | NADEERA.PE 8089590198 | X |A|A X | X|A|X|X|A
26 | SHADIYA.T 9645466383 | X | X [ X [ X [A | X | X [ X [ X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY
UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR ECONOMICS CLASS
2015 JUNE (BATCH-VII)
SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES
e IS It R Bt Rt et et e
§ 888 88§88
31818888 ¢8 g8
QR 8| 8| 2| Q) !/ S &K
112|3|4|5|6]7|8]|9]10
1 | LAMEESHA.KP 9048871252 | X | X [ X [ X [ X | X | X [ X [ X
2 | SINCY.V 9656374738 | X [ X [ X [ X [ X | X | X | X [ X
3 | LUBNA MUSTHAFA.P 8606689038 | X |A | X [ X | X |A|X | X |X
4 | MUHAMMED JAMSHEER.P 9037142640 | X | X [ X [ X [ X [ X | X |A X
5 | SRUTHIK 9744377816 | X | X | X [ X [ X | X |A | X | X
6 | AKHIL.KO 9645363831 | X [ X [A X | X | X | X |[X |A
7 | SHEREENA.CP 9947194939 | A [ X | X [ X | X [ X | X [ X |X
8 | HAMEEDA.CP 9567935767 | X | X [ X [ X [A | X | X [ X [ X
9 | SUNEERA.K 9562476758 | X |A | X X [ X | X |A|X | X
10 | JUBNA.T 8086998575 | X [ X [A X | X | X | X |[X |A
11 | MOHAMED SHEREEF.CK 9946527793 | X [ X [ X [ X [ X |A | X [ X X
12 | SADHIYA.KV 8547886986 | X | X [ X [ X [ X [ X | X [ X [X
13 | NUSRATH KOTTEKKADAN 9539586020 | X | X [ X [ X |A| X | X |A[X
14 | MUSAMMIL.MK 9526632665 | X [ X [A X | X | X | X |[X |A
15 | KHAULATH.CP 9947276977 | X | X [ X [ X X | X |A[X X
16 | JUMAILATH .P----- 9961640950 | X |A [ X [ X [ X | X |A[X X
17 | IHSAN CHIRAYAKKUTH 9037553064 | X [ X [ X [ X A [ X | X [ X X
18 | AKBARALI.K 9846383440 | X | X [ X [ X [ X |A | X [ X X
19 | SAHEER.KP 9497349956 | A [ X [ X [ X [ X | X | X [ X [X
20 | GINESH.E 9846699701 | X | X [ X [ X [ X | X | X |A [ X
21 | RESHMA.P 9961466227 | X | X [ X [ X [ X | X | X [ X [ X
22 | SUMAYYA.C 9995319612 | X | X [ X [ X [ X [ X | X [ X [ X
23 | NAJMUDHEEN.U 9995294060 | X |A|A X | X | X |A|IX|A
24 | MUHAMMED SAKARIA.K 9846755700 | X | X [ X [ X [A | X | X [ X [ X
25 | SABITHA.KS 9495914249 | X |A [ X [ X X | X | X [ X [X
26 | SREELATHA.PV 9446246747 | X | X [ X [ X [ X | X |A|A X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY
UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR ENGLISH CLASS
2015 JUNE (BATCH-VII)
SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES

AR et Bt Rt Rt et e

gl g8 888888

g1 8188 8lgglgls

QR 8 I RIIKXIA

1/2/3/4|5|6|7|8 910

1 | SHULN 9048834206 | X | X |A X | X | X | X |X|X
2 | THANSEER.A 9895965341 | X | X | X IX A X | X | X |X
3 | ANJU.PK 9447120100 | X | X I X | X[ X |A X | X |A
4 | NISHA.A 9847919671 | X | X I X [ X [ X [ X I X A |X
5 | SUREKHAK 8113004709 [ X | X I X I X [ X [ X A | X |X
6 | SHONA.VH 9947160260 | X | A A | X [ X [ X I X | X | X
7 | MUHAMMED INSAF.AT 9947762162 | X | X | X | X [ X [ X | X A |X
8 | MOIDEENKUTTY.MT 9495847032 | X |A|[X X | X A | X | X A
9 | SAMEENA BEEGAM.P 9633181687 | X | X I X | X |A | X | X | X | X
10 | ABDUSAMEEH.CH 9495671005 [ X | X | X | X [ X [ X | X | X | X
11 | JILSAK 9048053771 | X | X | X | X [ X | X | X | X | X
12 | SILPA.C 9746769657 | X | A [ X [ X [ X [A | X | X |X
13 | SREELAKSHMI.P 8606622997 | X | X I X | X[ X | X I X | AI|A
14 | SRILEKHA.PV 9447757922 | X | X I X [ X [ X [ X A | X |X
15 | SHAHARBANU.CP 9947530790 | X | X A | X [ X | X | X | X |X
16 | MOHAMMED ANU HARSHAK.V 9645602796 | A | X | X [ X [ X [ X I X | X | X
17 | YOOSUF.TP 9947531414 | X | X I X | X |A|X I X | X |A
18 | ANIL KUMAR.KP 9947510915 [ X |A [ X [ X [ X [ X A | X |X
19 | APARNA DAS 9495994310 | X | X |A X | X | X | X | X |X
20 | JAMSHEENA.M 8086215913 [ X | X I X I X [ X [A | X | X |X
21 | SUHAIL .AK, 9400546794 | X | X I X | X [ X | X I X | X |A
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

DETAILS OF RESOURCE PERSONS HANDLED THE CLASSES
2015 JUNE (BATCH-VII)

RESOURCE PERSONS OF PAPER |

SL.NO | NAME MOB.NO NUMBER OF CLASSES REMARKS
1 MOHAMMED RAFEEQ APM 9447337434 1
2 ABDUL RAQOF.K 9947690543 1
3 MUHAMMED K.V 9847585258 1
4 Prof.Dr. K SHIVARAJAN 9847741786 1
5 Dr.T MUHAMMED SALEEM 9496363353 1
6 NAVAS KALPATTA 9747574654 1
7 Dr. A.HAMEED 9447539069 1
8 SUDHEER.K 9447233642 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF COMMERCE
1 RAFEEQ AL| MUNDODAN 9947443399 3
2 PRAMOD.P 1
3 MUHAMMED AM 9747768522 2
4 ABBAS VATTOLI 9846070806 1
5 SANESH C 9847436385 1
6 DR.ABDUL SALEEM E 8086656032 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF ECONOMICS
1 DR.ABDUL SALEEM E 8086656032 2
2 SUNIL.P 9747818926 2
3 SUBASH.VP 9447630955 3
4 ABDUL KAREEM OC 8086536424 1
5 ABID RAHMAN K.A 9745200545 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF ENGLISH
1 ABIDHA KP 9847370984 1
2 ABDURAHIMAN.AK 9562280207 3
3 GIREESH.C 9447007248 2
4 ABDUL SHAFEEK C.H 9747075396 1
5 MUHAMMED ASIF CK 9656424182 1
6 ABDUL RASHEED.P 9447477152 1
SL.NO SUBJECT NUMBER OF | NUMBER OF REMARKS
STUDENTS CLASSES

1 PAPER | ONLY 25 3

2 | COMMERCE & PAPER | 26 9

3 ECONOMICS & PAPER | 26 9

4 | ENGLISH & PAPER | 21 9

TOTAL 08 35
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

STUDENTS DETAILS

2015 DECEMBER (BATCH-VIII)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO PH.NO SUBJECT REMARKS
1 | RANJITHA. K. M 8547214704 9745757399 COMMERCE
2 | JASMIN. M 8593004254 8086916055 COMMERCE
3 | RANJINI 9961457870 04931246307 | COMMERCE
4 | SHARAFALI EZH 9744528293 9847535994 COMMERCE
5 | JAVAHIR. E 9946428717 0483-2216084 | COMMERCE
6 | SALMANUL HARIS. E. K 9846567168 9946353545 COMMERCE
7 | SAJITHA. V. T 9605250750 0494-2402702 | COMMERCE
8 | RINCY. M. P 9656489057 9846820532 COMMERCE
9 | NOUFAL. P 9526908048 9895349188 COMMERCE

10 | NAVAS SHAREEF. P. P 8129271657 9562551718 COMMERCE
11 | ABDULLAAM 9947600853 8281048861 COMMERCE
12 | RAMEESHA. K. V 9747805303 04942468601 | COMMERCE
13 | SUJIN. V 8129621020 9048792391 COMMERCE
14 | UMER SAJID.V.V 9633203895 9995320945 COMMERCE
15 | HABEEB RAHMAN.T 9447530053 04942463488 | COMMERCE
16 | ASLAMIYA. E 9745039960 04933238725 | COMMERCE
17 | LUBNA.C. V 9961293774 9061516300 COMMERCE
18 | SAINA MOL 9605383471 04933-254571 | COMMERCE
19 | SREESHMA. P 9567503907 9605414295 COMMERCE
20 | HANEESHA. MOL. P 7034843335 9048627030 COMMERCE
21 | MUBARAKATH.O 8089647157 04832105525 | COMMERCE
22 | RUKSANA. AP 9895800347 04832890889 | COMMERCE
23 | SHAHINA. P 9747818728 0483-2715245 | COMMERCE
24 | ABDUL HAKEEM. M. P 8089800726 04832752566 | COMMERCE
25 | SHABEEB ALI. CH 9947918639 COMMERCE
26 | AKHIL. K. O 9645363831 9846171693 ECONOMICS
27 | MUHAMMED 9037142640 ECONOMICS
JAMSHEEER. P
28 | MOHD. NASEEF.T 9809969438 9809169047 ECONOMICS
29 | ZEENATH. M 9605313009 9847781541 ECONOMICS
30 | NISAR.P. P 9037031449 9846883073 ECONOMICS
31 | MOHD ALI SHIHAB 9847295106 9526107782 ECONOMICS
32 | NUSRATH 9539586020 8593094470 ECONOMICS
KOTTEKKADAN
33 | AHAHLA ANJOOM 9447909351 9605968085 ECONOMICS
34 | GREESHMA. C 8281345718 7034455704 ECONOMICS
35 [ IRFANA. M 9567148218 9946287899 ECONOMICS
36 | HARIS RAHMAN 9645162221 8943760373 ECONOMICS
37 | THAHIRA. V. P 9447308115 9447196115 ECONOMICS
38 | IHSAN CHIRAYAKUTH 9037553064 04933282180 | ECONOMICS
39 | MOHD SHAFEEQ 9656233809 9995765585 ECONOMICS
40 | AJESH K ANTO 9567100728 7736772131 ECONOMICS
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41 | AJIL. M 9567058558 9020037022 ECONOMICS
42 | MUHAMMED RAFI. C. A | 8605(6)228613 ECONOMICS
43 | MUSAMMIL. M. K 9526632665 ECONOMICS
44 | MOHD NASIK. K. K 9567315020 04832797939 | ECONOMICS
45 | MUHAMMED SALIM. 9539254288 ECONOMICS
K.N

46 | JAFAR. K 9048168688 9744190022 ENGLISH

47 | RUBEENA BEEGUM 9746667326 04832707026 | ENGLISH

48 | YOOSUF. T.P 9947531414 ENGLISH

49 | LAMEES. VP 9746666686 0483-2643148 | ENGLISH

50 | SILPA.C 9746769657 04942420340 | ENGLISH

51 | GOPIKA. K. G 9605640628 9946345430 ENGLISH

52 | ANJU. P. K 9447120100 0483-2792222 | ENGLISH

53 [ NITHYA. M 7560995966 9605884397 ENGLISH

54 | SHUI. N 9048834206 9744845298 ENGLISH

55 | KHADEEJA. P 8943048765 0494-2466702 | ENGLISH

56 | ABDUSSAMAD. M.P 9846234843 0494-2578641 | ENGLISH

57 | RAUA. K. P 9496843397 04942400593 | ENGLISH

58 | MANSOOR ALI. K. M 9497480740 9895297220 ENGLISH

59 | SHAIMA KHAITH 8086393184 04931-276526 | ENGLISH

60 | SHILPA DAS 8281936796 9447076183 ENGLISH

61 | AJISHA MUHAMMED 8606148976 0494-2434314 | ENGLISH

62 | NOORA FARHA. M. T 9746600087 04832858958 | ENGLISH

63 | AYSHA THASNI.K 9447342707 8289895707 ENGLISH

64 | JAOHARA. M. K 9446702123 04832711417 | ENGLISH

65 | JABIR. EK 7736200153 04942450590 | ENGLISH

66 | MIUNA. P 9605831265 9446481073 ENGLISH

67 | ADITYA.P 9947030791 9847523877 ENGLISH

68 | NOORA. V 9947067555 04942455685 | PAPER I

69 | SHANA. V 9745728677 04942455685 | PAPER I

70 | MUMTHAS MOL.P 9895726185 9995422704 PAPERII

71 | SANILA. K 9746941814 9847635405 PAPER |

72 | SEFEENA. K. P 9526073692 9567058470 PAPERII

73 | NAVAS. M 9633272428 0483-2713295 | PAPERII

74 | MUSTHAQ RAHMAN 8129110890 9539294364 PAPERII

75 | SIRAJUDHEEN. K. P 9895553412 9446249788 PAPER |

76 | HAFSAL. P 9446730362 9539240654 PAPERII

77 | MOHD MUSTHAFA.K 9746096726 04832-707066 | PAPER I

78 | NISHAD. K 9846112285 04832715247 | PAPERI

79 | HASANATH.K 9562913064 9400311714 PAPER |

80 | RAJEENA.P. M 9037160620 9847845525 PAPERII

81 | SABIRA. K 8086387231 PAPER |

82 | FASEELATH. 9447722768 9495207382 PAPERII
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REPORT UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTRE | 2015-2019
EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY
UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR GENERAL CLASS
2015 DECEMBER (BATCH-VII)
DATES OF THE CLASSES
SL.NO NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO é é g g g g g g g
1/2|3/4|5/6|7 8910
1 RANJITHA. K. M 8547214704 | X | X | X IX IX I XA | X |X
2 JASMIN. M 8593004254 | X |A X IX IXIXIX|AIX
3 RANJINI 9961457870 | X | X IX IX IX|IX|IX[IX|X
4 SHARAFALI EZH 9744528293 | X | X I X IX |A|X IX|IX|X
5 JAVAHIR. E 9946428717 | X | X IX IX IX|A|IX|IX|X
6 SALMANUL HARIS. E. K 9846567168 | X | X A X IX|IX IX|IX|X
7 SANIITHA. V. T 9605250750 | X | X IX IX IX|IX|AlIX|X
8 RINCY. M. P 9656489057 | X | A I X IX |A|X IX|IX|X
9 NOUFAL. P 9526908048 | A | X IX IX IX|IX |IX|IX|X
10 NAVAS SHAREEF. P. P 8129271657 | X | X I X IX IX|AIX|IX|X
11 ABDULLA.AM 9947600853 | X | A X IX IX|IX |IX|IX|X
12 RAMEESHA. K. V 9747805303 | X I X I X IX A X IX|IX|X
13 SUJIN. V 8129621020 | X I X A X IX|IX|AIX|X
14 UMER SAJID.V.V 9633203895 | X I X I X IX IX|IXIX/|A|X
15 HABEEB RAHMAN.T 9447530053 | A A X IX IXIX|IX|IX|X
16 ASLAMIYA. E 9745039960 | X |A A X IX|AIXIX|A
17 LUBNA.C.V 9961293774 | X | X |A X A X X | X |X
18 SAINA MOL 9605383471 | A | X I X IX IXIXIX|IX|X
19 SREESHMA. P 9567503907 | X | X IX IX IX|IX|IX|IX|X
20 HANEESHA. MOL.. P 7034843335 | X | X I X IX IX I XA | XI|X
21 MUBARAKATH.O 8089647157 | A X IX IX IX|AIX|AIX
22 RUKSANA. AP 09895800347 | X I X |A X IX I X IX | XA
23 SHAHINA. P 9747818728 | X | A I X IX IX IX |IX|IX|X
24 ABDUL HAKEEM. M. P 8089800726 | X | A I X IX IXIX IX|IX|X
25 SHABEEB ALI. CH 9947918639 | X I X IX IX IXIX|AIX|X
26 AKHIL. K. O 9645363831 | X | X I X IX IX|AIX|IX|X
27 MUHAMMED JAMSHEEER. P 9037142640 | X IX IAIX IAIXIX|AlX
28 MOHD. NASEEF.T 9809969438 | A | X | X IX IX I X IX | X IX
29 ZEENATH. M 9605313009 | X |A IX IX IX|IX|IXx|IXx|X
30 NISAR. P. P 9037031449 | x I X A X IXIXIX|IX|X
31 MOHD ALI SHIHAB 9847295106 | X | A X IX IX|IX|IX|IX|X
32 NUSRATH KOTTEKKADAN 9539586020 [ X | X IX|IX A AIXIX|X
33 AHAHLA ANJOOM 9447909351 | X |A X IX IXIX|AIX|X
34 GREESHMA. C 8281345718 [ X [ X |A X IX IX I X | A[lX
35 IRFANA. M 9567148218 | A | X | X IX IX I X IX | X |X
36 HARIS RAHMAN 9645162221 | X | A I X IX IX IX IX|IX|X
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37 | THAHIRA. V. P 9447308115 [ A [ x [ x Ix [ x Ix [x [x [x
38 | IHSAN CHIRAYAKUTH 9037553064 | X | X | A | X | X X | x| x|X
39 | MOHD SHAFEEQ 9656233809 | X | X | X | X | A X |x|x|x
40 | AJESHK ANTO 9567100728 | X | X | X | X | X A X | x |X
41 | AlIL.M 9567058558 | X | X | X | X | X | x | x| AlX
42 | MUHAMMED RAFI. C. A 8605(6)2286 | X | X | X | X | X | X |A X |X
13
43 | MUSAMMIL. M. K 9526632665 | X | A | A | X | X | x| x| x|x
44 | MOHD NASIK. K. K 9567315020 | X | X | X | X | X X | x | A|X
45 | MUHAMMED SALIM. K.N 9539254288 | x | A | X Ix | x A lx | x|x
46 | JAFAR K 9048168688 | X | X | X | X | A | X | X | X X
47 | RUBEENA BEEGUM 9746667326 | X | X | X | x | x | x | x | x|x
48 | YOOSUF.T.P 9947531414 | X | X | X | X | x | x | x| x| x
49 | LAMEES. VP 9746666686 | X | A | X | X | X | A|X | XX
50 | SILPA.C 9746769657 | X | X | X | X | X X | X | A|X
51 | GOPIKA.K.G 9605640628 | X | x | X | x [ x x| A x|x
52 | ANJU.P.K 9447120100 | X | X | A X | X X | x | x|Xx
53 | NITHYA. M 7560995966 | A | X | X | X | X | x | x | x|x
54 | SHUI N 9048834206 | X | X | X | X |A X | x | x|Xx
55 | KHADEEJA. P 8943048765 | x | A | X I X | X Ix | A x|x
56 | ABDUSSAMAD. M.P 9846234843 | x X AlX X X /X I|Xx A
57 | RANA K. P 9496843397 | x | X | x I X | x A lx|x|x
58 | MANSOORALI. K. M 9497480740 | x | X | X | X | X | x | x | x |x
59 | SHAIMA KHAITH 8086393184 | x | X | x IX | A X | x| AlX
60 | SHILPA DAS 8281936796 | X | X | A | X | X | X | X | x|X
61 | AJISHA MUHAMMED 8606148976 | x | X | x | X | x x| A X |x
62 | NOORA FARHA. M. T 9746600087 | X | A | X | X | X x| A XX
63 | AYSHA THASNILK 9447342707 | x | x | x Ix | A x| x| x|x
64 | JAOHARA. M. K 9446702123 | x | x | X | X | x A x| x|Xx
65 | JABIR. EK 7736200153 | A | X | x | X | x x| x| x|x
66 | MIINA. P 9605831265 | X | X | X | X | X X | X | A|X
67 | ADITYA. P 9947030791 | x | X | x I X | x x| A|x|x
68 | NOORA. V 9947067555 | X | A | X | X | X | X | A X |X
69 | SHANA. V 9745728677 | x | X | X | X | A X | x | X |x
70 | MUMTHAS MOL.P 9895726185 | X | X | X | X | X | A X | X |X
71 | SANILA K 9746941814 | A | X | x | X | x I x | x | x|x
72 | SEFEENA. K. P 9526073692 | X | X | X | X | X X | X | AlX
73 | NAVAS. M 9633272428 | x | X | x | x | x x| x| x|x
74 | MUSTHAQ RAHMAN 8129110890 | X | X | X | X | X | x | x | x |x
75 | SIRAJUDHEEN. K. P 9895553412 | x | A | A X | x x| A XX
76 | HAFSAL. P 9446730362 | X | X | X | X |A X | x| x|X
77 | MOHD MUSTHAFA K 9746096726 | x | A | X | X | X | X | x | x |x
78 | NISHAD. K 9846112285 | X | X | X | X | X X |A A |X
79 | HASANATH.K 9562913064 | X | X | X | X | x | A x| Xx|x
80 | RAJEENA.P. M 9037160620 | X | X | X | X | X x| x | x|A
81 | SABIRA K 8086387231 | x | X | X I X | A X | x | x|x
82 | FASEELATH. 9447722768 | x | X | X | X | x | X | X | x| x
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY
UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR COMMERCE CLASS
2015 DECEMBER (BATCH-VII)
SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES
1/2|3/4|5/6|7 8910
1 | RANJITHA. K. M 8547214704 | X | X IX I X | A
2 | JASMIN. M 8593004254 | X | X | X | X | X
3 | RANJINI 9961457870 | X | X | A | X | X
4 | SHARAFALI EZH 9744528293 | X | X | X | X | X
5 | JAVAHIR. E 9946428717 | X | A | X | X | A
6 | SALMANUL HARIS. E. K 9846567168 | A | X | X | X | X
7 | SAJITHA. V. T 9605250750 | X | X | X | X | X
8 | RINCY. M. P 9656489057 | X | A | X | X | X
9 | NOUFAL. P 9526908048 | X | X | X | X | A
10 | NAVAS SHAREEF. P. P 8129271657 | X | X | X | X | X
11 | ABDULLA.AM 9947600853 | X | X | A | X | X
12 | RAMEESHA. K. V 9747805303 | X | X | X | X | X
13 | SUJIN. V 8129621020 | X | A | X | X | A
14 A UMER SAJID.V.VV 9633203895 | A | X | X | X | X
15 | HABEEB RAHMAN.T 9447530053 | X | X | X | X | X
16 | ASLAMIYA. E 9745039960 | X | A | X | X | X
17 | LUBNA.C. V 9961293774 | X | X | X | X | A
18 | SAINA MOL 9605383471 | X | X | A | X | X
19 | SREESHMA. P 9567503907 | X | X | X | X | X
20 | HANEESHA. MOL.. P 7034843335 [ A | A | X | X | X
21 | MUBARAKATH.O 8089647157 | X | A | A | X | X
22 | RUKSANA. AP 9895800347 | X | X | A | X | X
23 | SHAHINA. P 9747818728 | X | X | X | X | X
24 | ABDUL HAKEEM. M. P 8089800726 | A | A | X | X | X
25 | SHABEEB ALI. CH 9947918639 | X | A | A | X | X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR ECONOMICS CLASS

2015 DECEMBER (BATCH-VIII)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES

Y ) e e e = =t
8 &/ 8§/ 8§/ & & § § 8
i i i o~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~
SEEEEEEEE

1/2/3/4|5|6|7|8 910
1 | AKHIL.K. O 9645363831 | X | X I X IX IX|IXIX|XIX
2 | MUHAMMED JAMSHEEER. P 9037142640 [ X [ X | X IX IX IX I X | X |X
3 | MOHD. NASEEF.T 9809969438 | X |A X IXIXIAIX|XIX
4 | ZEENATH. M 9605313009 | X | X IX IX IX I X IX | AIX
5 | NISAR.P. P 9037031449 | X IX IX IXIXIXIA|IXIX
6 | MOHD ALI SHIHAB 9847295106 | X | X |A X IX IX IX I XA
7 | NUSRATH KOTTEKKADAN 9539586020 | A | X | X IX IX|IXIX|XIX
8 | AHAHLA ANJOOM 9447909351 | X | X IX IX A X IX | X IX
9 | GREESHMA. C 8281345718 | X |A X IX IXIXIA|IXIX
10 | IRFANA. M 09567148218 | X | X |A I X IX I X IX I XA
11 | HARIS RAHMAN 9645162221 | X | X | X IX IX A IX | X |X
12 | THAHIRA. V. P 9447308115 | X | X I X IX IX I X IX | X |X
13 | IHSAN CHIRAYAKUTH 9037553064 | X IX |A X IXIXIXIXIA
14 | MOHD SHAFEEQ 9656233809 | A | X I X IX IX IXIX|XIX
15 | AJESH K ANTO 9567100728 | X | X | X IX A X IX | X |X
16 | AJIL. M 9567058558 | X | A X IX IX I X A IXIX
17 | MUHAMMED RAFI. C. A 8605(6)2286 | X I X |A X IX IXIX|IX A

13

18 | MUSAMMIL. M. K 9526632665 | X | X I X IX IX | AIX | X I|X
19 | MOHD NASIK. K. K 9567315020 | X | X | X IX IX IX IX | X |X
20 | MUHAMMED SALIM. K.N 0539254288 | X |A I X IX IX I X A IXIX
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR ENGLISH CLASS

2015 DECEMBER (BATCH-VIII)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES

e Y = ] I R It =t
8 &/ 8§/ 8§ & § § 8
i i i i o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

1/2|3/4|5/6|7 8910
1 | JAFAR. K 9048168688 | X | X |A X IX | X IX|XIX
2 | RUBEENA BEEGUM 9746667326 | X | X IX I X A X IX | X |X
3 | YOOSUF. T.P 9947531414 | X | X | X I X IX A | X | X |A
4 | LAMEES. VP 9746666686 | X | X I X IX IX|IXIX|A|X
5 | SILPA. C 9746769657 | X | X IX IX IX|IX|A|IX|X
6 | GOPIKA. K. G 9605640628 | X | A A X IX|IX IX|IX|X
7 | ANJU. P. K 9447120100 | X | X IX IX IX|IXIX|A|X
8 | NITHYA. M 7560995966 | X |A I X IX IX|AIXIX|A
9 | SHUJI. N 9048834206 | X | X | X IX A X |IX | X |X
10 | KHADEEJA. P 8943048765 | X I X I X IX IX |IX IX|IX|X
11 | ABDUSSAMAD. M.P 0846234843 | X | X | X IX IX X IX | X |X
12 | RAIJA. K. P 9496843397 | X I X IX IX IX|AIXIX|A
13 | MANSOOR ALI. K. M 9497480740 | X | X | X IX IX X IX|A|X
14 | SHAIMA KHAITH 8086393184 | x I X I X IX IX|IX|A|IX|X
15 | SHILPA DAS 8281936796 | X |A A I X IX|IX|IX|IX|X
16 | AJISHA MUHAMMED 8606148976 | X | X I X IX IX|IXIX/|A|lX
17 | NOORA FARHA. M. T 9746600087 | X |A X IX IX|AIXIX|A
18 | AYSHA THASNI.K 9447342707 | X | X I X IX A X IX|IX|X
19 | JAOHARA. M. K 9446702123 | X | X | X IX IX I X IX | X | X
20 | JABIR. EK 7736200153 | X | X I X IX IXIX IX|IXx|X
21 | MIUNA. P 9605831265 | X |A X IX IX|AIXIX|A
22 | ADITYA.P 9947030791 | X | X I X IX |IA|IX IX|IX|X
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REPORT UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTRE | 2015-2019

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY
UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
DETAILS OF RESOURCE PERSONS HANDLED THE CLASSES
2015 DECEMBER (BATCH-VIII)
RESOURCE PERSONS OF PAPER |
SL.NO | NAME MOB.NO NUMBER OF CLASSES REMARKS
1 ABDUL RAOOF.K 9947690543 1
2 MUHAMMED .K.V 9847585258 2
3 Prof.Dr. K SHIVARAJAN 9847741786 1
4 Dr.T MUHAMMED SALEEM 9496363353 1
5 Dr. A.HAMEED 9447539069 1
6 SUDHEER.K 9447233642 1
7 DR.ABDUSSALAM .AK 1
8 ABILASH BABU .P 9633222172 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF COMMERCE
1 PRAMOD.P 1
2 MUHAMMED AM 9747768522 2
3 DR.ABDUL SALEEM E 8086656032 2
RESOURCE PERSONS OF ECONOMICS
1 DR.ABDUL SALEEM E 8086656032 2
2 SUNIL.P 9747818926 1
3 SUBASH.VP 9447630955 3
4 ABDUL KAREEM OC 8086536424 2
5 SHABEER.KP 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF ENGLISH
1 ABIDHA.KP 9847370984 2
2 ABDURAHIMAN.AK 9562280207 4
3 HARIS.K 1
4 JINAN TK 9895805560 1
5 MOHAMMED SHAFEEK.K 9946706014 1

PAPER | ONLY
COMMERCE & PAPER | 25
ECONOMICS & PAPER | 20
ENGLISH & PAPER | 22

82 32

Ol Ul
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REPORT UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTRE |

2015-2019

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

STUDENTS DETAILS

2016 JUNE (BATCH-IX)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO PH.NO SUBJECT REMARKS
1| SUMAYYA E 8606818012 | 9947487120 | COMMERCE
2 | NINCY SEBASTAIN 9846016803 | 9349964906 | COMMERCE
3 | SEENA MOOL 9633591669 | 04892726785 | COMMERCE
4 | SUHAILA. V 9995829807 | 9567177172 | COMMERCE
5 | SHANUMOL. VT 7550845009 | 9562483852 | COMMERCE
6 | SILJA. KP 9495453099 | 9020828306 | COMMERCE
7 | AJISHA. VPM 8547275045 | 9745440024 | COMMERCE
8 | SAKEENA. K 9895782586 | 9048005575 | COMMERCE
9 | SABNA. UK 9447122666 | 04931284744 | COMMERCE
10 | JYOTHISH. K BED 9745498850 | 9961031206 | COMMERCE
11 | LASITHA.M BED 9605643597 | 8547275045 | COMMERCE
12 | JASMIN CHUNGATH 9497610048 | 8129940804 | COMMERCE
13 | NAJLA. M.... 9567770656 | 9995014002 | COMMERCE
14 | SHAMEELA KC 9526826873 | 9544941004 | COMMERCE
15 | FASEELA. A 9526252204 | 04832838152 | COMMERCE
16 | SHAFEELA.V 9846607553 | 9605823908 | COMMERCE
17 | AZHAR AT 9544317632 | 8907767643 | COMMERCE
18 | SHAMEELA.KC 9526826873 | 9544941004 | COMMERCE
19 | FASEELA. A 9526252204 | 04832838152 | COMMERCE
20 | SHAFEELA.V 9846607553 | 9605823908 | COMMERCE
21 | RASMIYA. A 9072396377 | 9747923095 | COMMERCE
22 | MUHAMMED AJMAL | 9497466549 | 9496842003 | COMMERCE
23 | MUHAMMED RAFIH. | 9645787695 | 9447787634 | COMMERCE

KK
24 | FAHAD. KK 9744101150 | 8606871150 | COMMERCE
25 | ATHLA MIMOSHA. KP 9895283029 9995404816 ENGLISH
26 | ILYAS .KM 9847615876 04942495909 ENGLISH
27 | SALMATH. PT 9645785091 9846711297 ENGLISH
28 | VIDYA. O 7736169622 9562891176 | ENGLISH
29 | SIJO SATHYAN 9048581140 9995739337 ENGLISH
30 | FASEELA. P 9605669524 | 04832792151 | ENGLISH
31 | HASEENA. O 9847953309 8129513424 ENGLISH
32 | ABIDA. K 7736641732 9447324589 ENGLISH
33 | NAFILA ZUBAIR 8086774917 9995544916 ENGLISH
34 | VRINDA. C 9745477131 9400163147 ENGLISH
35 | NOUSHIDA. AM 8547958140 04952768140 ENGLISH
36 | THAHIRA. M 8943811516 9847749823 ENGLISH
37 | BINCY. K. 9562008310 9895304230 | ENGLISH
38 | PRINCY . 8089795572 | 9747256679 | ENGLISH

THELAPURATH
39 | ASMABI, P 9656838454 | 04832773907 | ENGLISH
40 | SAFEER. P 9495049018 | 04832852335 | ENGLISH
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41 | ROSNAK 7736389749 8891148298 | ENGLISH

42 | SWATHY.S 8089647242 04952441828 | ENGLISH

43 | FABEELA. CK 9656325074 ENGLISH

44 | SHAKKEELA. V 9946263148 9633902649 | ENGLISH

45 | THAHIRA. VP 9447308115 ENGLISH

46 | KHADEEJA Bl 9656550151 8281636058 | ENGLISH

47 | SHUI/N 9048834206 9744845298 | ENGLISH

48 | SHAFNA. C 9656383730 04933282186 | ENGLISH

49 | SOUDA. PK 9745739331 8086277943 | ENGLISH

50 | SHAMEEL. V 9947111686 9497314147 | ENGLISH

51 | SAINABA. M 7736219767 9995608745 | ECONOMICS

52 | DANIYA SUNU. CC 9645370587 9846538863 | ECONOMICS

53 | Musammil.mk 9526632665 ECONOMICS

54 | MUHAMMED RAFI.C 8606228613 9961621304 | ECONOMICS

55 | MUHAMMED 8606412236 ECONOMICS
FASIL.CK

56 | MUHAMMED 8089638560 04832844411 | ECONOMICS
SHIHAB.M

57 | SALEEL AHMED AK 9961343237 04942464970 | ECONOMICS

58 | MUHAMMED 8089368261 9048507653 | PAPER I
THAYYIB. T

59 | ABDUL KAREEM CT 9745857646 9349142266 | PAPER I

60 | NAMNA. MM 9562776342 9562776342 | PAPER |

61 | SHANAPARVEEN. PT 9846843645 9846843645 | PAPER I

62 | JIMSHA. MP 9645176859 9645608043 | PAPER |

63 | MUSHAHID. VT 9562747968 04832821670 | PAPER I

64 | SANTHOSH. PN 9995052895 8089371688 | PAPER I

65 | ARIFABEEGUM . K 9567450947 9447366699 | PAPER I

66 | KAYRUNNIZA. PM 8891186435 9645418110 | PAPER I

67 | JEMSHEENA . 9961299141 04832753065 | PAPER I
CHOLASSERI

68 | VISHNUPRASAD. K 9895894278 9526093396 | PAPER I

69 | SARAFUNNISA. KV 9497448367 04832793176 | PAPER I

70 | NABEELA. BEEGUM . 9349896995 9562181213 | PAPER |
KT

71 | NAJEEHA. KK 9745986867 04832773795 | PAPER I

72 | RAMLA. 9072300900 04942610679 | PAPER I
NEDUVANCHERI

73 | MUNEER. M 9745486944 9745486944 | PAPER I

74 | SUMEERA.VP 9895162244 9961901961 | PAPER I

75 | SHAMEENA. OP 8606700873 PAPER |
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2015-2019

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR GENERAL CLASS

2016 JUNE (BATCH-IX)

DATES OF THE CLASSES

SL.NO NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO § § § § § § § § §
3/ 38831333 8| 8
QR K[ 8] S| 5 %) 5|8

1/2|3/4|5/6|7 8910
1 SUMAYYA. E 8606818012 | X | X [ X | X [ X |A | X [X | X
2 NINCY SEBASTAIN 9846016803 | X | X | X [ X [A | X [X|X A
3 SEENA MOOL 9633591669 | X | X [ X | X [ X |A | X |[X X
4 SUHAILA. V 9995829807 | X | X | X | X | X | X | X | A|X
5 SHANUMOL. VT 7559845909 | X [ X | X | X | X | X | A|X|X
6 SILJA. KP 9495453099 | X |A|A [ X [ X | X | X|X X
7 AJISHA. VPM 8547275045 | X | X | X [ X [ X | X |X|A|X
8 SAKEENA. K 9895782586 | X |A | X | X [X|A | X |[X X
9 SABNA. UK 9447122666 | X | X | X [ X [A|X |[X|X | A
10 JYOTHISH. K BED 9745498850 | X | X | X | X [ X | X | X |[X | X
11 LASITHA.M BED 9605643597 | X | X | X [ X [ X | X [ X | X |X
12 JASMIN CHUNGATH 9497610048 | X |A | X | X | X |A | X | X |X
13 NAJLA. M.... 9567770656 | X [ X | X | X | X | X | X | A|X
14 SHAMEELA.KC 9526826873 | X | X | X | X [ X |A | X |[X | X
15 FASEELA. A 9526252204 | X | X | X [ X [A|X |[X|X | A
16 SHAFEELA.V 9846607553 | X | X | X | X [ X |A | X |X | X
17 AZHAR.AT 9544317632 | X | X | X | X [ X | X [ X |A|X
18 SHAMEELA.KC 9526826873 | X | X | X | X [ X | X |A|[X | X
19 FASEELA. A 9526252204 | X |A|A [ X [ X | X |[X|X|X
20 SHAFEELA.V 9846607553 | X | X | X | X [ X | X | X |A X
21 RASMIYA. A 9072396377 | X [A | X | X XA X |X|X
22 MUHAMMED AJMAL 9497466549 | X | X [ X [ X |A|X X | X | A
23 MUHAMMED RAFIH . KK 9645787695 | X | X | X [ X [ X | X [ X | X | X
24 FAHAD. KK 9744101150 | X | X | X | X [ X | X | X | X | X
25 ATHLA MIMOSHA. KP 9895283029 [ X |AIX IX|IX AIXIXIX
26 ILYAS .KM 9847615876 | X | X X IX IX I X I X | AIX
27 SALMATH. PT 9645785091 [ X IX /A A X I X AIX|X
28 VIDYA. O 7736169622 [ X |A X I X IX I X I X I X | X
29 S1JO SATHYAN 9048581140 [ X IX A X A IX IXIX A
30 FASEELA. P 9605669524 [ X | X [ X IX IX I X I X I X | X
31 HASEENA. O 9847953309 [ X IXIX IX|IX A IXIXI|X
32 ABIDA. K 7736641732 | A | X | X IX IX|IX I X I X |X
33 NAFILA ZUBAIR 8086774917 [ X IXIX IX A IX I IXIXIA
34 VRINDA. C 9745477131 | X | X IX [ X IX|X | A|lX | X
35 NOUSHIDA. AM 8547958140 [ X |AIX A X X IXIXIX
36 THAHIRA. M 8943811516 [ X I X |A I X IX A X IX X
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37 BINCY. K. 9562008310 [ X IX IX I XA X IXIX A
38 PRINCY . THELAPURATH 8089795572 | X | X | X |A[X | X | X |X X
39 ASMABI, P 9656838454 | A [ X | X | X | X |A|X|X|X
40 SAFEER. P 9495049018 |A | X |A | X | X | X | X | X |X
41 ROSNA.K 7736389749 | X [A | X | X | X | X | X |X|X
42 SWATHY.S 8089647242 | X | X | X | X [ X | X |A|[X X
43 FABEELA. CK 9656325074 | A [ X | X [ X [ X | X | X|A X
44 SHAKKEELA. V 9946263148 | X | X | X | X | X |A | X | X |X
45 THAHIRA. VP 9447308115 [ X [ X | X | X |A|X [ X | X |A
46 KHADEEJA BI 9656550151 | X |A | X | X | X |A | X | X |X
47 SHIJI/N 9048834206 | X [ X | X | X | X | X | X |A|X
48 SHAFNA. C 9656383730 | X | X | X | X | X | X | A|X|X
49 SOUDA. PK 9745739331 | X [ X |A | X | X | X | X | X |X
50 SHAMEEL. V 9947111686 | A | X | X | X [ X | X | X |[X | X
51 SAINABA. M 7736219767 [ X [ X | X | X |A|X [ X | X |A
52 DANIYA SUNU. CC 9645370587 | X |A | X [ X [ X | X |A|[X X
53 Musammil.mk 9526632665 | X | X |A | X [ X | X | X |[X X
54 MUHAMMED RAFI.C 8606228613 | X | X | X | X [ X |A | X |X | X
55 MUHAMMED FASIL.CK 8606412236 | X [ X | X | X | X | X | X | X |X
56 MUHAMMED SHIHAB.M 8089638560 | X | X | X | X |A|X X A A
57 SALEEL AHMED AK 9961343237 | X | X |A X [ X | X | X |[X X
58 MUHAMMED THAYYIB. T 8089368261 | X | X | X | X [ X | X |A|[X X
59 ABDUL KAREEM CT 9745857646 | X |A | X [ X[ X | X |A|X|X
60 NAMNA. MM 9562776342 | X | X | X [ X |[A X [X|X | A
61 SHANAPARVEEN. PT 9846843645 | X |A | X X[ X | X |A|X|X
62 JIMSHA. MP 9645176859 | X | X |A [ X [ X | X | X |[X | X
63 MUSHAHID. VT 9562747968 | X | X | X | X [ X |A[X | X |X
64 SANTHOSH. PN 9995052895 | X | X | X | X | X | X | X | X |X
65 ARIFA BEEGUM . K 9567450947 [ X [ X | X | X |A|X X |A|A
66 KAYRUNNIZA. PM 8891186435 | X | X |A | X [ X | X | X |[X X
67 JEMSHEENA . CHOLASSERI 9961299141 | X | X | X IX [ X | X |A|X |X
68 VISHNUPRASAD. K 9895894278 | X |A | X X [ X | X | A|[X X
69 SARAFUNNISA. KV 9497448367 | X | X | X [ X |[A|X [X|X | A
70 NABEELA. BEEGUM . KT 9349896995 | X | X | X | X [ X |A | X |X X
71 NAJEEHA. KK 9745986867 | X | X |A X [ X | X [X | X |X
72 RAMLA. NEDUVANCHERI 9072300900 | X | X | X | X [ X |A | X |X X
73 MUNEER. M 9745486944 | X [ X | X | X [ X | X | X | X |X
74 SUMEERA.VP 9895162244 | X | X [ X | X |A|X X A |A
75 SHAMEENA. OP 8606700873 | X | X |A X [ X | X [X|X|X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR COMMERCE CLASS

2016 JUNE (BATCH-IX)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES

S

88 S| R R 5 & &3

1/2(3/4/5|6(7|89|10

1 | SUMAYYA E 8606818012 | X | X | X | X | X | X |A|A|X |X
2 | NINCY SEBASTAIN 9846016803 | X | X | X | X | X A X |X|A X
3 | SEENA MOOL 9633591669 | X | X | X | X | X | X | X |X | X |X
4 | SUHAILA. V 9995829807 | X | X | X [ X A X | X |X |X |X
5 | SHANUMOL. VT 7559845909 | X | X | X | X | X | X | X | X | X |X
6  SILJA. KP 9495453099 | X | X | X | X | X |X A X | X | X
7 | AJISHA. VPM 8547275045 | X |A | X | X | X |X X | A|X X
8 | SAKEENA. K 9895782586 | X | X | X | X | X |X | X A | X | X
9 | SABNA. UK 9447122666 | A A | X | X | X |X | X | X | X |X
10 | JYOTHISH. K BED 9745498850 | X | X | X | X | X |X A X | X | X
11 | LASITHA.M BED 9605643597 | X |A | X | X | X |X | X A |X|X
12 | JASMIN CHUNGATH 9497610048 | X | X | X | X | X | X | X | X |X | X
13 | NAJLA. M.... 9567770656 | X |A|A|X | X | X |A|X|X|A
14 | SHAMEELA.KC 9526826873 | X | X | X | X |A X | X | X |X X
15 | FASEELA. A 9526252204 | X |A [ X | X | X | X | X | X | X |X
16 | SHAFEELA.V 9846607553 | X | X | X | X | X |X A A X | X
17 | AZHAR.AT 9544317632 | X | X | X | X | X |A X | X | A |X
18 | SHAMEELA.KC 9526826873 | X | X | X | X | X | X | X | X |X | X
19 | FASEELA A 9526252204 | X | X | X | X |A|X | X | X | X |X
20  SHAFEELA.V 9846607553 | X | X | X | X | X | X | X | X |X |X
21 | RASMIYA. A 9072396377 | X | X | X | X | X | X |A|X | X |X
22 | MUHAMMED AJMAL 9497466549 | X A | X | X [ X | X | X|A|X | X
23 | MUHAMMED RAFIH . KK 9645787695 | X | X | X | X | X | X | X | A|X | X
24 | FAHAD. KK 9744101150 A A [ X | X | X |X | X | X | X | X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR ECONOMICS CLASS

2016 JUNE (BATCH-IX)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES

[(e}
S
g
S
1,2(3/4/5/,6|7|8 910

1 | SAINABA. M 7736219767 | X

2 | DANIYA SUNU. CC 9645370587 | X

3 | Musammil.mk 9526632665 | X

4 | MUHAMMED RAFI.C 8606228613 | X

5 | MUHAMMED FASIL.CK 8606412236 | X

6  MUHAMMED SHIHAB.M 8089638560 | X

7 | SALEEL AHMED AK 9961343237 | X

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY -
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY
UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR ENGLISH CLASS
2016 JUNE (BATCH-IX)
SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES
ol o a| gf a| & g| &
o o (=] (=] (=] (=] (=] (=]
TEEEEL]
& 88 8 R K B4
12|34 /5|6(7)|8 10
1 | ATHLA MIMOSHA. KP 9895283029 [ X | X |A|[X [ X | X | X|X
2 | ILYAS .KM 9847615876 | X | X | X | X [A | X | X |X
3 | SALMATH. PT 9645785091 | X | X IX | X [X | X |X|A
4 | VIDYA. O 7736169622 [ X | X | X | X [ X | X | A|X
5 | SO SATHYAN 9048581140 [ X |A A X [ X | X | X|X
6 | FASEELA. P 9605669524 | X | X I X | X [X | X | X|A
7 | HASEENA. O 9847953309 [ X |A X | X [X|A|X|X
8 | ABIDA. K 7736641732 [ X | X | X | X [A| X | X |X
9 | NAFILA ZUBAIR 8086774917 | X | X IX [ X [ X | X | X|X
10 | VRINDA. C 9745477131 [ X | X | X | X [ X | X | X | X
11 | NOUSHIDA. AM 8547958140 | X |A A X | X | X |[X|X
12 | THAHIRA. M 8943811516 [ X | X IX | X [X | X | X|A
13 | BINCY. K. 9562008310 | X |A X [ X [ XA | X|X
14 | PRINCY . THELAPURATH 8089795572 | X |A A | X | X |X | X |X
15 | ASMABI, P 9656838454 | X | X | X | X [ X |[X | X |A
16 | SAFEER. P 9495049018 | X |A | X | X | X |A | X |X
17 | ROSNA K 7736389749 | X | X | X | X [A|[X | X |X
18 | SWATHY.S 8089647242 | X | X | X | X | X | X | X |X
19 | FABEELA. CK 9656325074 | X |A | A | X [ X [X | X |X
20 | SHAKKEELA. V 9946263148 | X | X | X | X | X | X | X |A
21 | THAHIRA. VP 9447308115 | X | X |A | X | X | X | X |X
22 | KHADEEJA Bl 9656550151 | X | X | X [ X A X | X |X
23 | SHUI/N 9048834206 | X | X | X | X [ X [|A|X |X
24 | SHAFNA. C 9656383730 | X | X | X | X [ X |X | XA
25 | SOUDA. PK 9745739331 | X | X | X | X [ X [ X |A|X
26  SHAMEEL. V 9947111686 | X |A A X [ X |X | X |X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

DETAILS OF RESOURCE PERSONS HANDLED THE CLASSES

2016 JUNE (BATCH-IX)

RESOURCE PERSONS OF PAPER |

SL.NO | NAME MOB.NO NUMBER OF CLASSES REMARKS
1 MOHAMMED RAFEEQ APM 9447337434 1
2 DR.NOUSHAD.PP 9447675755 2
3 ABDUL RAOOF K 9947690543 1
4 MUHAMMED .K.V 9847585258 1
5 SUDHEER.K 9447233642 1
6 ZA.SHAMEEM 9846116783 1
7 DR.YAHYA KHAN 1
8 Dr.T MUHAMMED SALEEM 9496363353 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF COMMERCE

1 RAFEEQ ALI MUNDODAN 9947443399 7
2 MUHAMMED AM 9747768522 1
3 ABOOBACKER SIDEEQ.KC 9745668667 1
4 BAIJU.K 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF ECONOMICS

1 | SUBASH.VP | 9447630955 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF ENGLISH

1 ABIDHA.KP 9847370984 2
2 ABDURAHIMAN.AK 9562280207 2
3 PRATHIBHA S 9633373020 1
4 HARIS.K 9747337648 1
5 ABDUL SAMAD.K 9495887994 2

PAPER | ONLY

COMMERCE & PAPER | 24 10

ECONOMICS & PAPER | 7 1

ENGLISH & PAPER | 26 8
75 28

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY -
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REPORT UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTRE

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
STUDENTS DETAILS

2016 DECEMBER/JANUARY 2017 (BATCH-X)
NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO PH.NO SUBJECT
SHAHIL. T 9745008380 9048493430 COMMERCE
ASHRAF ALI. A 9961953882 9846849112 = COMMERCE
MUHAMMED SHAFEEQ. 9633666794 9037666794 COMMERCE
C.K
MUHSINA CHEKKATH 9496764295  0494-2489016 =COMMERCE
MOHAMMED FAVAS. M. 7591932870 9048871951 COMMERCE
K
SAINA. V 9605578898 8943809710 COMMERCE
SADIQUEBABU. V. P 8129847036 9656301023 COMMERCE
SHAMEELA. P 8943616167 8129238603 = COMMERCE
AKHEEL. K. T 9446781178 9447821220 COMMERCE
JIMSHA PARAMBAN 9497569514 9497529869 = COMMERCE
ABDUL KUDHOOS. P 9633692730 7736996486 COMMERCE
MOHAMMED 9544082983 9544082983  COMMERCE
NISAMUDHEEN
SHAMILA. K 9746413433 9497465746  COMMERCE
SALVA.KK 8281619750 9048571658  COMMERCE
SHABIR. ALI. A. P 9567469777 8129006514 COMMERCE
FARSANA. OP 8714333995 9605149921 = COMMERCE
NAHEEDA JEBIN. P.C 9567605970 9746915352 COMMERCE
AYISHA RUBY. A. P 9048571658 7356686335 ~ COMMERCE
SAJAD. N 9847578719 9747051628 COMMERCE
THALHATH. P 9809682066 9747559694  COMMERCE
MUHAMMED ANWER 9961072848 04942494781 COMMERCE
SADATH
MUNEER. M 9947019053 COMMERCE
VINNI MOL. A 9846543461 9846742542 COMMERCE
JISITHA 9048061491 9946145759  COMMERCE
BADRIYYA. K 8891282887 8086119711 COMMERCE
ABDU RAHEEM. K 8281090208 9605035208 | ENGLISH
SHAMEELA. V 9497081507 04832728402 ENGLISH
ASMABI. T 7559965915 9605966169  ENGLISH
SUNEERA. MOL. KT 9846151200 9895010091  ENGLISH
AISWARYA. P. P 9567579557 9746870485 = ENGLISH
PRASANNA KUMARI 9562812667 9072486196  ENGLISH
YASMINA YUSEPH. N 9656383025 9400756415 = ENGLISH
YOUSUF. C 9048505377 ENGLISH
MAYA. T 9961409894 95628882229 | ENGLISH
AJISHA MUHAMMED 8606148976  0494-2404779 ENGLISH
SHAHEENA . M 8943597399 9656908308 | ENGLISH
SEREENA. M 9895112818 9895332086  ENGLISH
ROSHNA ZAMANA .V 9633985407 ENGLISH
MUHAMMED. PT 9747366780 9633533721  ENGLISH

2015-2019

REMARKS
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SHAHUL. HAMEED. P
MINI. P

SAHAL. K
YOOSUF. T
NAJIYA. C
THASNEEM. P
SOUMYA. T
RUBEENAMOL
DILSHAD. P.T
ABDUL RAHIM. K.S

MUHAMMED SHAIFER.
p

SANU. V
HASANUTH. B. K
BINEESH. K. C
SHAHINA. C
SUBISHA. K
NEETHU VIJAYAN. M. V
HARIS RAHMAN
NASIRA BANU
SHAREEFA. M. P
SHAMLA. CK
SABNA. K

MUHAMMED UNAIS.E.
K
MURSHIDA BANU. A

NASEEMA. M
SHAHANAZ. P
ANJUSHA. M
SHAMEER MATHU...
IHSAN CHIRAYAKUTH
AMIRA NOORA. A
SALEEH. M

MUNEER KUNNATHODI

REJINA
MANNARATHODIKA
SUJAINA. K. P

RUKSANA BEEGUM. M
DHANYA. C
UMMUSALAMA. M. P
RAJESH. P

SAKARIYYA
AREEKKAT
MUHAMMED RAFI. K

THOHANI

REPORT UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTRE

9747650928
9605199754
9947862418
9947531414
9645920878
8157961055
9544897975
9847477598
9496406270
9745044876
9946306459

8086595248
9072282463
9072798623
8547084736
9895850650
9645240386
9516963221
7559873429
9526729507
8113058279
8281049978
9746990487

9809998793
9656892740
9961283959

9562888994
9605714650
9037553064

9995254529
8089759177
9747377083
9048988595

9995975899
8606128305
9745927065
9645139081
9895110383
9995313275

9846458443
8111825737

9995663460
9539262721
9526544152
9947531414
8547397852
9946497409
9847615409
7356173522
9495455037
9745203610
7558025263

8136826525
9645817542
9645911461
9747671130
9693068388
04931-341781
8943760373
9349511876
9567050005
9656018262
8943849978
8497079285

974430306385

9447842931
9562872452
9544894056

04832790477
9961906697
9747601623

0483-2724951

04832728642
9895167809
9048643178
9846830694

80567529095

04832104545
048322711423

ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
PAPER I
PAPER |
PAPER I
PAPER I

PAPER I
PAPER I
PAPER I
PAPER I
PAPER I
PAPER I

PAPER I
PAPER I

2015-2019
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REPORT UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTRE |

2015-2019

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR GENERAL CLASS

2016 DECEMBER/JANUARY 2017 (BATCH-X)

DATES OF THE CLASSES

SL.NO NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO § § § § § § § § § §

123 4567 8|9 10
1 | SHAHIL. T 9745008380 | X [ x | X [ x| x|x | x|x|Al|x
2 | ASHRAFALI. A 9961953882 | X | X | X |X X |X | AlXx | x|x
3 | MUHAMMED SHAFEEQ. C. K 9633666794 | X | X | X X |AlAIX X !X |A
4 | MUHSINA CHEKKATH 9496764295 | X | X | X X IX|X | Alx | x|x
5 | MOHAMMED FAVAS. M. K 7591932870 | X | X | X I X X |Xx | x|x | Alx
6 | SAINA.V 9605578898 | X | X | X | X | X | X | x|A|x|x
7 | SADIQUEBABU. V. P 8129847036 | X | A | A X IX | X X |x | x|x
8 | SHAMEELA.P 8943616167 | X | X | X |X | X |X | X |x | AlX
9 | AKHEEL.K. T 9446781178 | X | A I X X IX | X A lXx | x|x
10 | JIMSHA PARAMBAN 9497569514 | X | X |X X AlA X X | Xx|A
11 | ABDUL KUDHOOS. P 9633692730 | X | X | X | X IX |x | x|x | x|x
12 | MOHAMMED NISAMUDHEEN 9544082983 | X | X | X | X I X |x | x|x | x|x
13 | SHAMILA. K 9746413433 | x | A I X |X IX|x | Aalx | x]|x
14 | SALVAKK 8281619750 | X | X | X IX IX X | Alx | x|x
15 | SHABIR. ALI. AP 9567469777 | X | X X IX |AlA X X |x|A
16 | FARSANA. OP 8714333995 | X | X | X IX IX|Xx | Alx | x|x
17 | NAHEEDA JEBIN. P.C 9567605970 | X | X | X | X IX |x | x|x | Aalx
18 | AYISHARUBY.A.P 9048571658 | X | X | X | X | X |x x| A x|x
19 | SAJAD. N 9847578719 | X | A A X IX | Xx I x| x| x|x
20 | THALHATH.P 9809682066 | X | X | X | X X X X |x | Alx
21 | MUHAMMED ANWER SADATH 9961072848 | X | A X IX Ix|x | Aalx|x]|x
22 | MUNEER. M 9947019053 | X | X |X X AlA X X | X|A
23 | VINNIMOL. A 9846543461 | X | X | X | X X |x | x|x | x|x
24 | JISITHA 9048061491 | X | X | X | X I X |x I x|x | x|x
25 | BADRIYYA. K 8891282887 | X |A | X IX IX|X | AlXx|x]|x
26 | ABDURAHEEM. K 8281090208 | X | X | X IX IX | x | x|x | Aalx
27 | SHAMEELA. vV 9497081507 | X | X |A|A XX XA XX
28 | ASMABI. T 7559965915 | X | A | A | X | X | X | X | x| x|x
29 | SUNEERA. MOL. KT 9846151200 | X | X | X X X |x | x|x | Alx
30 | AISWARYA.P.P 9567579557 | X | A | X | X | X X | AlXx | x|x
31 | PRASANNA KUMARI 9562812667 | X | X | X |X |AlX X |x | x|x
32 | YASMINA YUSEPH. N 9656383025 | X | X | X | X | X |x | x|x | x|x
33 | YOUSUF.C 9048505377 | X | X X X IX[x |Ix |x|x|A
34 | MAYA T 9961409894 | X |A | X X IX|A X |A|X]|X

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY -
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35 | AJISHA MUHAMMED 8606148976 | X | X | x[x[x[/x/x[x[x[x
36 | SHAHEENA.M 8943597399 | X | X |A A X X | XX | X|X
37 | SEREENA. M 9895112818 | X |A | X | X IX|Xx | x|x | Alx
38 | ROSHNA ZAMANA .V 9633985407 | X | X |A X A X | X X X|X
39 | MUHAMMED. PT 9747366780 | X |X | X X X X |AIX X |A
40 | SHAHUL. HAMEED. P 9747650928 | X | X | X | X X |A X |x | x|x
41 | MINLP 9605199754 | A | X | X | X X |X | x| A |Xx|X
42 | SAHAL K 9947862418 | X | X | X X |A|lX X |x | x|x
43 | YOOSUF. T 9947531414 | x | X | x Ix I x |Xx | x x| Alx
44 | NAJIYA.C 9645920878 | X (A | X | A X | X | X X X |X
45 | THASNEEM. P 8157961055 | X | X | X | X |A|X | X | A |X|X
46 | SOUMYA. T 9544897975 | X |A (X X (X A X X X A
47 | RUBEENAMOL 9847477598 | X | X | X X Ix|x | Aalx | x|x
48 | DILSHAD.P.T 9496406270 | X | X | X | X X |X | X A | X|X
49 | ABDUL RAHIM. K.S 9745044876 | X | X |A|IX X |Xx | x|x | AlxX
50 | MUHAMMED SHAIFER. P 9946306459 | A | X | X | X | X X | X !X XX
51 | SANU.V 8086595248 | X | X | X IX |AIX X X |X|A
52 | HASANUTH. B. K 9072282463 | X A | X | X | X X x| x x|x
53 | BINEESH.K.C 9072798623 | X | X | A X | X | X | x| x | x|x
54 | SHAHINA.C 8547084736 | X | X | X | X X |A|X A XX
55 | SUBISHA. K 9895850650 | X | X | X | X | X X X X |Xx|A
56 | NEETHU VIJAYAN. M. V 9645240386 | X | X | X | X A X | X | X XX
57 | HARIS RAHMAN 9516963221 | X | X | A X X |X | x| x| AlX
58 | NASIRA BANU 7559873429 | X | X | X | X | X X X !X XX
59 | SHAREEFA. M. P 9526729507 | X |A | X | X X |X | x| A |x|x
60 | SHAMLA. CK 8113058279 | X | X |A X | X X A X X |X
61 | SABNA. K 8281049978 | A | X | X | X X | X | x x| x|x
62 | MUHAMMED UNAIS.E. K 9746990487 | X | X | X | X A X | X /X X|X
63 | MURSHIDA BANU. A 9809998793 | X |A | X IX X IX x| x |x|A
64 | NASEEMA. M 9656892740 | X | X |A X | X | X X | A XX
65 | SHAHANAZ. P 9961283959 | X | X | X I X IX |A X x| x|x
66 | ANJUSHA. M 9562888994 | X | X | X | X |X|X X !X |Xx!|x
67 | SHAMEER MATHU... 9605714650 | X | X | X | X |A|X x| x|AlX
68 | IHSAN CHIRAYAKUTH 9037553064 | X | X | A | X |X | X | X X |X!|x
69 | AMIRA NOORA. A 9995254529 | X | X | X IX X |X /A |x |x|A
70 | SALEEH. M 8089759177 | X |A | X | X | X | X | X X X |X
71 | MUNEER KUNNATHODI 9747377083 | X | X | X IXx A X x| A X |X
72 | REJINA MANNARATHODIKA 9048988595 | X A | X | X | X | X | X X XX
73 | SUJAINA. K. P 9995975899 | X | X | A X X |X | x| x| AlX
74 | RUKSANA BEEGUM. M 8606128305 | X | X | X | X | X |A X X XX
75 | DHANYA.C 9745927065 | X | X | X | X | X |X | x| A |x|x
76 | UMMUSALAMA. M. P 9645139081 | X | X | X | X AIX X X X |A
77 | RAJESH.P 9895110383 | X | X | A X X X | A x| x|x
78 | SAKARIYYA AREEKKAT 9995313275 | X | X | X | X | X | X | X A XX
79 | MUHAMMED RAFI. K 9846458443 | X |A | X IX X X |x x| AlX
80 | THOHANI 8111825737 | X |A | X | X | X | X X |Xx | x|x
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR COMMERCE CLASS

2016 DECEMBER/JANUARY 2017 (BATCH-X)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES

SHEEEEHEEE

1/2|3/4|5/6|7 8910

1 | SHAHIL. T 9745008380 [ X IX IX IX |IXIX IX|AIX|X
2 | ASHRAF ALI. A 9961953882 | A | A I X [X IX|IX IX|IX | XX
3 | MUHAMMED SHAFEEQ. C. K 9633666794 [A A X I X I X IX IXIXIX|X
4 | MUHSINA CHEKKATH 9496764295 [ X IX IX I X IX I X A X IX|X
5 | MOHAMMED FAVAS. M. K 7591932870 [ X |A X IX |IXIX IXIAIX|X
6 | SAINA. V 9605578898 [ X I X IX IX IX IX IXIX IX|X
7 | SADIQUEBABU. V. P 8129847036 [ X |A|/A I X IXIX|AIXIXI|A
8 | SHAMEELA. P 8943616167 [ X I X IX I X |A X I X IX IX|X
9 | AKHEEL. K. T 9446781178 | X | A X [ X IX [ X |IX|[X | X [|X
10 | JIMSHA PARAMBAN 9497569514 [A A X I X I X IX IXIX IX|X
11 | ABDUL KUDHOOS. P 9633692730 [ X IX IX IX |IXIX AIXIX|X
12 | MOHAMMED NISAMUDHEEN 9544082983 [ X |A X I X IX I X I X A IX|X
13 | SHAMILA. K 9746413433 | X [ X IX X IX[X | X |[X | X[|X
14 | SALVA KK 8281619750 [ X |AJA I X IX I X | AIX I XIA
15 | SHABIR. ALI. A. P 9567469777 [ X IX IX I X A IX IXIXIX|X
16 | FARSANA. OP 8714333995 | X |A X [ X IX[X I X |[X | X[|X
17 | NAHEEDA JEBIN. P.C 9567605970 [ X IX IX IX IX X AIAIXI|X
18 | AYISHA RUBY. A. P 9048571658 [ X IX IX IX IX A X IX |A|lX
19 | SAJAD. N 9847578719 | X [ X IX X IX[IX |IX|[X | X[|X
20 | THALHATH. P 9809682066 | X I X IX IX A X IXIX IX|X
21 | MUHAMMED ANWER SADATH 9961072848 | X [ X IX X IX[X |IX|[X | X[|X
22 | MUNEER. M 9947019053 [ X IX IX IX IX I X AIX IX|X
23 | VINNI MOL. A 9846543461 [ X |AIX IX IX X IXIAIX|X
24 | JISITHA 9048061491 [ X IX IX IX IX I X I XA IX|X
25 | BADRIYYA. K 8891282887 [A A IX X IX X IXIXIX|X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR ECONOMICS CLASS

2016 DECEMBER/JANUARY 2017 (BATCH-X)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES
SIS S S 838 S
8 &/ 8§/ & & & § &
i — i o~ o~ o~ o~ o~
SEEEEEEE
1123/ 4|5/6|7 8 10
1 | SOUMYA. T 9544897975 | X [ X A X IX [ X | X |X
2 | RUBEENAMOL 9847477598 | X [ X IX X |A[X | X |X
3 | DILSHAD. P.T 9496406270 [ X [ X [ X IX I X A | X |X
4 | ABDUL RAHIM. K.S 9745044876 [ X | X X I X I X I X I X | A
5 | MUHAMMED SHAIFER. P 9946306459 [ X [ X [ X IX | X | X | A X
6 | SANU. V 8086595248 [ X |A|A I X I X | X | X X
7 | HASANUTH. B. K 9072282463 [ X | X [ X I X I X I X | X | X
8 | BINEESH. K. C 9072798623 [ X |A|A I X I X | X | X X
9 | SHAHINA. C 8547084736 [ X IX IX IX | X IX I XA
10 | SUBISHA. K 9895850650 [ X A X IX I X A |X | X
11 | NEETHU VIJAYAN. M. V 9645240386 [ X |A A X | X I X I X |X
12 | HARIS RAHMAN 9516963221 [ X |IX X I X IX I X I X | A
13 | NASIRA BANU 7559873429 [ X |A|IX I X | X A IX|X
14 A SHAREEFA. M. P 9526729507 [ X [ X [ X I X |A | X | X | X
15 | SHAMLA. CK 8113058279 [ X X IX |IX | X I X I X |X
16 | SABNA. K 8281049978 [ X |A|A I X I X | X | X |X
17 | MUHAMMED UNAIS.E. K 9746990487 [ X IX IX IX |IX IX I XA
18 | MURSHIDA BANU. A 9809998793 [ X IX IX IX IX I X I X A
19 | NASEEMA. M 9656892740 [ X IX IX IX I X I X A IX
20 | SHAHANAZ. P 9961283959 [ X A A I X I X I X | X |X
21 | ANJUSHA. M 9562888994 XIXIXIXIXIXIX]|X
22 | SHAMEER MATHU... 9605714650 X TAIAIXIXIXIX|X
23 | IHSAN CHIRAYAKUTH 9037553064 XIXIXIXIXIXIXx/|A
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2015-2019

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR ENGLISH CLASS

2016 DECEMBER/JANUARY 2017 (BATCH-X)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES

A - - R I ) )
8 &/ 8§/ 8§/ &8 & 8§ § &
J 3 g g g ele
38 9 2 38 ¥ X 35 5 3

1/2|3/4|5/6|7 8910
1 | ABDU RAHEEM. K 8281090208 | X |A AIX IX|IX|A|IX|X
2 | SHAMEELA. V 9497081507 | X | X IX[X A X I X |X | X
3 | ASMABI. T 7559965915 [ X |A X I X | X I X | X|X|X
4 | SUNEERA. MOL. KT 9846151200 [A |A X I X I X I X I X I X | X
5 | AISWARYA. P. P 9567579557 [ X X IX |IX | X I X | A|X|X
6 | PRASANNA KUMARI 9562812667 [ X |A X I X I X I X | X | A X
7 | YASMINA YUSEPH. N 9656383025 [ X | X [ X IX |IX IX I X |X |X
8 | YOUSUF. C 9048505377 [ X |A|A I X I X I X AIX X
9 | MAYA. T 9961409894 [ X IX IX IX A X IXIX|X
10 | AJISHA MUHAMMED 8606148976 | X |A X IX IX I X I X IX | X
11 | SHAHEENA . M 8943597399 | X [ X IX[IX IX|IX|A|lA|X
12 | SEREENA. M 9895112818 [ X IX IX IX IX A X IX A
13 | ROSHNA ZAMANA .V 9633985407 [ X IX IX IX | X IX IX|IX|X
14 A MUHAMMED. PT 9747366780 | X | X [ X IX A X I X IX |X
15 | SHAHUL. HAMEED. P 9747650928 [ X IX IX IX I X IX IXIX|X
16 | MINL. P 9605199754 | X [ X IX [ X IX|[X | A|lX | X
17 | SAHAL. K 9947862418 [ X |A|IX IX I X IX I X |A|X
18 | YOOSUF. T 9947531414 [ X | X IX IX IX I X I X | A X
19 | NAJIYA.C 9645920878 | X [ X IX[IX IX|A|X|IX | A
20 | THASNEEM. P 8157961055 | X | X X IX IX I X IX I X X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

DETAILS OF RESOURCE PERSONS HANDLED THE CLASSES

2016 DECEMBER/JANUARY 2017 (BATCH-X)
RESOURCE PERSONS OF PAPER |

SL.NO | NAME MOB.NO NUMBER OF CLASSES REMARKS
1 MOHAMMED RAFEEQ APM 9447337434 1
2 DR.NOUSHAD.PP 9447675755 1
3 MUHAMMED .K.V 9847585258 2
4 SUDHEER.K 9447233642 2
5 ZA.SHAMEEM 9846116783 1
6 Dr.T MUHAMMED SALEEM 9496363353 1
7 Dr. AAHAMEED 9447539069 1
8 K ABDUL JALEEL 9744295551 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF COMMERCE
1 RAFEEQ AL MUNDODAN 9947443399 4
2 MUHAMMED AM 9747768522 1
3 JOUHAR KC 9037970675 1
4 MOIDEEN SHAFEEQ 9747666192 2
5 DR.ABDUL SALEEM E 8086656032 2
RESOURCE PERSONS OF ECONOMICS
1 DR.ABDUL SALEEM E 8086656032 2
2 SUBASH.VP 9447630955 2
3 ABDUL KAREEM OC 8086536424 1
4 ABID RAHMAN K.A 9745200545 2
5 BASHEER .P 9745060982 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF ENGLISH
1 ABIDHA .KP 9847370984 1
2 ABDURAHIMAN.AK 9562280207 1
3 HARIS.K 9747337648 1
4 ABDUL SAMAD.K 9495887994 1
5 ABDUL SAMAD.K 9846113069 2
6 JAMSHAD ALI 9847003821 1
7 ABDUL SALAM.C 9947939622 1
8 SARITHA MAHESH 9388328232 1
SL.NO SUBJECT NUMBER OF NUMBER OF REMARKS
STUDENTS CLASSES

1 PAPER | ONLY 12 10

2 COMMERCE & PAPER | 25 10

3 ECONOMICS & PAPER | 23 8

4 ENGLISH & PAPER | 20 9

TOTAL 80 37
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

STUDENTS DETAILS

2017 JUNE/NOVEMBER (BATCH-XI) ONLY ONE BATCH

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO PH.NO SUBJECT REMARKS
1 | FARSANA. P 8589939203 04832775301 | COMMERCE
2 | SHABEEBA. K 9633293488 COMMERCE
3 | JASNIMOL. PP 8089822877 COMMERCE
4 | THOYYIBA. K 9567705897 04942491754 | COMMERCE
5 | ABDUL HAKEEM. M. P 8089800726 04832752566 | COMMERCE
6 | RAIHANA. V 8606224232 9656111350 COMMERCE
7 | MUNEER. M 9947019053 COMMERCE
8 | RAFEEQ MANZOOR. T 9961273639 04942453932 | COMMERCE
9 | SOUDHA. P 8943663814 9539118646 COMMERCE

10 | FAZILA. P 9400405504 04942405501 | COMMERCE
11 | FAHIS RAHMAN. K. N 9746140727 COMMERCE
12 | RAHSHA. AV 7293942006 9846114371 COMMERCE
13 | MOHSEENA. M. P 8606355501 04832867852 | COMMERCE
14 | SHIHABUDHEEN. K 9809585967 8075271398 COMMERCE
15 | LADEED. KT 9497712946 9744892188 COMMERCE
16 | SAINUL. ABID. V 9747684860 9446283303 COMMERCE
17 | MOHAMMED 9037223246 COMMERCE
THAJUDHEEN. KT
18 | AKHILESH. N 9746663632 COMMERCE
19 | FAHAD. KK 9744101150 COMMERCE
20 | GENOY JORGE 9495178457 COMMERCE
21 | RAHEESHA K 9846142651 9846333786 COMMERCE
22 | JUMAILA.MP 9645361718 COMMERCE
23 | RANITHA.P 9495661913 COMMERCE
24 | AMRUTHAR 9961783699 9846960588 COMMERCE
25 | KABEERUDHEEN 9747959927 9645807229 COMMERCE
26 | FATHIMA BEEVI.KP 8943585949 COMMERCE
27 | RAIHANATH K 9847960292 9744367212 COMMERCE
28 | ABDUL JAMEEL.KP 9846944044 COMMERCE
29 | SHAMEEM AHMMED 8606603618 COMMERCE
30 | SHAHABAS VK 9656642423 04933205559 | COMMERCE
31 | SUNANJA. M 9656047788 9544424397 ECONOMICS
32 | SHAJAHAN. K 9961763964 ECONOMICS
33 | NIVYASREE. PK 8086514156 ECONOMICS
34 | NASHIDA. K 9656772249 ECONOMICS
35 | ATHIRA. ER 9605945594 9947508555 ECONOMICS
36 | NAJEEBA. M 9846042150 ECONOMICS
37 | RESHMA. KV 9946520805 9495075930 ECONOMICS
38 | SAMILI. P 8592852320 ECONOMICS
39 | ANAS BABU. KP 9633837874 9645710572 ECONOMICS
40 | SHIBIL. A 8593896481 9846478520/7 | ECONOMICS
41 | JOYCE JACOB 9048288036 ECONOMICS
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42 | SHAHANAZ. P 9961283959 9447842931 | ECONOMICS
43 | AKHIL. P 9567768897 8943606950 | ECONOMICS
44 | SAINA. AC 7034404244 8592004285 | ECONOMICS
45 | SAFOORA.MP 9544279759 9895037342 | ECONOMICS
46 | SHEEBA.V 9562120058 04942490481 | ECONOMICS
47 | ZEENZTH BEEVI 9496861876 9020638837 | ECONOMICS
48 | MUSAMMIL.MK 9526632665 9605208984 | ECONOMICS
49 | ABDUL RAHOOF.MP 9496467687 8943839694 | ECONOMICS
50 | BUSHRA. P. A 9747050076 04933283659 | PAPER I
51 | MUFSEENATH. M 9037914563 04942482237 | PAPER |
52 | ZEENATH. K 9497662987 9497662986 | PAPER |
53 | FASEENA. P 8086980105 PAPER |
54 | SABNA. M 9497668200 04931222110 | PAPER |
55 | SAREEN. CK 9495017108 9048764631 | PAPER |
56 | MOUSOOFA. N 9446314023 9400222023 | PAPER |
57 | SAKKENA. P. V 9747315592 8086692393 | PAPER |
58 | MARIYUMMA. T 9947835090 9846288347 | PAPER |
59 | SHIHAB. UH 9656542435 PAPER |
60 | MUMTHAS. AP 9995245605 04832978999 | PAPER I
61 | FAISAL. AK 9995697996 PAPER |
62 | SWAGI DAS. N. V 8139882254 04942285692 | PAPER |
63 | AISWARYA. V 9747778764 PAPER |
64 | BAHIATH.PV 9995070319 PAPER |
65 | MUHAMMED ANWER 8289900975 PAPER |
66 | ABDULLA ASGAR 8606707752 PAPER |
67 | SHABEEBAK 9656742649 PAPER |
68 | SAFEERA.P 7510658200 PAPER |
69 | FAIDABI.K 9744637673 PAPER |
70 | RASMI.C 9995882745 PAPER |
71 | KAMAL RAJ 9746690373 PAPER |
72 | YOUSUF.TP 9947531414 PAPER |
73 | BASHIK ALI 9895696312 PAPER |
74 | ABDUL SALAM. C 9605371693 PAPER |
75 | MOHAMMED SUHAIL. C | 9846051071 9544577100 | PAPER |
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR GENERAL CLASS

2017 JUNE/NOVEMBER (BATCH-XI) ONLY ONE BATCH

DATES OF THE CLASSES

SL.NO NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO g g g § § § § § § § § § §
31 318/ 88/ 5|88 88|32

AN = B I N e e S - A B S

1/2(3/4 /5|67 |8|9]|10 1 12 ;

1 FARSANA. P 8589939203 | X | X IX [ X [ X X IX|X[X|X |X[|A X
2 SHABEEBA. K 9633293488 | X |A X IX|A[X |X|XIX A | X|X [X
3 JASNIMOL. PP 8089822877 | A [ X X[ X [X|XIX|A[A|X [X[X |A
4 THOYYIBA. K 9567705897 | X |A X | X [A X IX|X[X A |X|[X [X
5 ABDUL HAKEEM. M. P 8089800726 | X | X I X IX X [X|X|X|X|X |IX|A|[X
6 RAIHANA. V 8606224232 | X | X IX | X [ X I X IX|X[X|X |A[X [X
7 MUNEER. M 9947019053 | X | X |A[X [ XA X |X[X|X |X|[X |[X
8 RAFEEQ MANZOOR. T 9961273639 | X | X IX | X [ X |IX IX|X[X|X |X|A [X
9 SOUDHA. P 8943663814 | X |A X [ X |A X IX|X[X|A |X|[X [|X
10 FAZILA. P 9400405504 | A (X IX | X [X|IXIX|A[A|X |[X|[X |A
11 FAHIS RAHMAN. K. N 9746140727 | X | X I X [ X [ X X IX|X[X|X |X|[X |[X
12 RAHSHA. AV 7293942006 | X | X I X [ X [ X I X IX|X[X|X |X[X [X
13 MOHSEENA. M. P 8606355501 | X |A X[ X |A X IX|X[X|A |X|[X[|X
14 SHIHABUDHEEN. K 9809585967 | X |A X IX|A[X |X|XIX A | X|X [X
15 LADEED. KT 9497712946 | A [ X IX [ X [X|X IX|A[A|X [X|[X |A
16 SAINUL. ABID. V 9747684860 | X |A X | X [A X IX|X[X A |X|[X [X
17 MOHAMMED THAJUDHEEN. KT 9037223246 | X | X IX [ X [ XX IX|X[X|X |X|A X
18 AKHILESH. N 9746663632 | X | X I X [ X [ X I X IX|X[X|X |A[X [X
19 FAHAD. KK 9744101150 | X | X |A[X [ XA X |X[X|X |X|[X |X
20 GENOY JORGE 9495178457 | X | X IX | X [ X |IX IX|X[X|X |X|[A [X
21 RAHEESHA.K 9846142651 | X |A X [ X |A X IX|X[X|A |X|[X |X
22 JUMAILA.MP 9645361718 | A | X IX | X [ X | X IX|A[A|X |[X|[X |A
23 RANITHA.P 9495661913 | X | X I X [ X [ X X IX|X[X|X |X|[X |[X
24 AMRUTHA.R 9961783699 | X | X IX [ X [ X |IX IX|X[X|X |X[X [X
25 KABEERUDHEEN 9747959927 | X |A X[ XA X IX|X[X|A |X|[X [|X
26 FATHIMA BEEVI.KP 8943585949 | X | X IX X [ X |IX IX|X[X|X |X|[A [X
27 RAIHANATH K 9847960292 | X | X |A|A[X|ATA|IX[X|X |A[X [|X
28 ABDUL JAMEEL.KP 9846944044 | X | X A X [ X A IX|X[X|X |X|[X [X
29 SHAMEEM AHMMED 8606603618 | X | X |IX [ X [ X X IX|X[X|X |X|A[X
30 SHAHABAS VK 9656642423 | X |A X | X |[A X IX|X[X A |X|[X [X
31 SUNAIJA. M 9656047788 | X | X IX [ X [ X |XIX|A[X|X |X|[X |[X
32 SHAJAHAN. K 9961763964 | X | X I X [ X [ X IX IX|X[X | X |X[X [X
33 NIVYASREE. PK 8086514156 | X | X IX [ X [ X |X IX|X[Xx|X [X|[Xx |A
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34 | NASHIDA. K 9656772249 |A X | x| x|x[x[x/x/Aalx [a[x[x
35 | ATHIRA. ER 9605945594 | X | X | X | X X X x| x|x|x [x|x |x
36 | NAJEEBA. M 9846042150 | X | X |A A XA A X |IXx|IXx [x|x |x
37 | RESHMA. KV 9946520805 | X | X | X | X X |X X ! x|x|x Ixlalx
38 | SAMILI. P 8592852320 | X |X |A X X |A X |AlXx|x [x|x |x
39 | ANAS BABU. KP 9633837874 | X |A | X X |AIX X X IXx|A [x|x A
40 | SHIBI A 8593896481 | A | X | X X IXIXx |xIx!alx [x|x|x
41 | JOYCE JACOB 9048288036 | X | X | X | X | X |X | xIx !x|x alx |x
42 | SHAHANAZ. P 9961283959 | X | X | X IXx X |x |x |Aalx|x Ix/|x |x
43 | AKHIL.P 9567768897 | X | X | X | X X |X X X |Xx|x Ix|Aalx
44 | SAINA. AC 7034404244 | x | X | x A X |IXx A Ix|IxIx IxIx|x
45 | SAFOORA.MP 9544279759 | X | X | X | X X IX X AlXx|x [Aalx |x
46 | SHEEBA.V 9562120058 | A | X | X IX X |X Ix |x|Aalx [x|x A
47 | ZEENZTH BEEVI 9496861876 | X |A | X | X AlX X X |X|A |x|x |x
48 | MUSAMMIL.MK 9526632665 | X | X | X | X | X |X | x !x|x|x [alx |x
49 | ABDUL RAHOOF.MP 9496467687 | X | X |A | X X |A X X |X|x Ix|lalx
50 | BUSHRA.P.A 9747050076 | X | X | X | X | X X I x I x |x|x Ix|x |x
51 | MUFSEENATH. M 9037914563 | X | X | X | X X |IX X AlX|x Ix!x A
52 | ZEENATH. K 9497662987 | X | X | X | X X |Xx |x |x|x|x [x/|x |x
53 | FASEENA. P 8086980105 | X | X |A | X X |A X X |x|x Ix|x |x
54 | SABNA. M 9497668200 | A | X | X IX X |IX Ix |x|Alx [alx |x
55 | SAREEN. CK 9495017108 | X | X | X | X | X |X X xIx|x Ix|!x A
56 | MOUSOOFA. N 9446314023 | X | X | X Ix X Ix Ix!Aalx|x [x|x|x
57 | SAKKENA.P.V 9747315592 | X | X |A X XA X X |Xx|x Ix|lalx
58 | MARIYUMMA. T 9947835090 | X | X | X | X X [Xx |x |x|x|x [x/|x |x
59 | SHIHAB. UH 9656542435 | X | X | X | X X IX |x ! x|x|x [alx|x
60 | MUMTHAS. AP 9995245605 | X |A | A X | AlA X X |X|A [x|x [x
61 | FAISAL. AK 9995697996 | X | X | X | X | X |X X X |x|x Ix|x |x
62 | SWAGIDAS. N.V 8139882254 | x | X | X Ix X Ix |x !Aalx|x Ix|x [x
63 | AISWARYA.V 9747778764 | X | X | X I X X |X | X X IXx|x Ix|x A
64 | BAHIATH.PV 9995070319 | X |X |A X XA X |x|x|Ix [alx [x
65 | MUHAMMED ANWER 8289900975 | A | X | X | X X IX X x|Alx Ix|x x
66 | ABDULLA ASGAR 8606707752 | X | X | X | X X |Xx Ix | x|x|x [x|x [x
67 | SHABEEBAK 9656742649 | X | X | X | X X |X x| AlxIx Ixlalx
68 | SAFEERAP 7510658200 | X | X | A X X |A X x|x|x Ix|x |x
69 | FAIDABIK 9744637673 | X |A | X X |AIX I X X IX|A [x|x A
70 | RASMI.C 9995882745 | X | X | X |x X |IXx |x !x|x|x Ix|x [x
71 | KAMAL RAJ 9746690373 | X | X | X | X X IX I x Alx|Ix [alx [x
72 | YOUSUF.TP 9947531414 | x | X | X Ix X Ix I x |x|x|x Ix|x [x
73 | BASHIK ALI 9895696312 | X | X |A X XA X | x|x|x Ixlalx
74 | ABDUL SALAM. C 9605371693 | A | X | X | X X IX Ix Ix|Aalx [x|x [x
75 | MOHAMMED SUHAIL. C 9846051071 | X | X | X | X X IX Ix  x |x|x [alx |x
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR COMMERCE CLASS

2017 JUNE/NOVEMBER (BATCH-XI) ONLY ONE BATCH

SL.N | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES
O ~ ~ ~ ~ : ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
af a| o <] w| ol | 0] Af S ]S | S [2] 3|3
1 | FARSANA. P 8589939203 | X | X IX IX IX|IXIXIXIXIX IX IX |X |A
2 | SHABEEBA. K 9633293488 | X IX IX ATAIXIXI|IAIXIX IX IX |IX |X
3 | JASNIMOL. PP 8089822877 | X IX IX I AIAIXIXI|IAIXIX IX |IX |IX |X
4 | THOYYIBA. K 9567705897 | X | X | X X [ X|X|XIX|X|X | X X |A |X
5 | ABDUL HAKEEM. M. P 8089800726 | X I X IX IX A XIX/|AIXIX IX IX |X |A
6 | RAIHANA. V 8606224232 | X | X I X I X IX IXIXIXIXIX IX |IX |IX |X
7 | MUNEER. M 9947019053 | X | X I X |IX|A[A|X|IAIA|X | X |X |A [X
8 | RAFEEQ MANZOOR. T 9961273639 | X | AIXIX IXIXIXIX I XIX |A IX |IX |X
9 | SOUDHA. P 8943663814 | X I X IX I X IAIXIX|AIXIX IX |IX |IX |X
10 | FAZILA. P 9400405504 | X I X IX A TAIXIXI|IAIXIX IX I X IX |X
11 | FAHIS RAHMAN. K. N 9746140727 | X | X I X IX IXIXIXIX|IXIX IX |IX |A |X
12 | RAHSHA. AV 7293942006 | X | X I X IX|A|IX|IX|AIX|X | X |X |X |A
13 | MOHSEENA. M. P 8606355501 | X | X X IX IXIXIX|IXIXxIX IX |IX |IX |Xx
14 | SHIHABUDHEEN. K 9809585967 | X I X IX I X IAIAIXI|IAIAIX IX |IX |A |X
15 | LADEED. KT 9497712946 | X | A X I X IXIXIXIXIXIX |A |IX |IX |X
16 | SAINUL. ABID. V 9747684860 | X | X IX I X |AIXIXI|AIXIX IX IX IX |X
17 | MOHAMMED 9037223246 | X | X | X X[ X[ X|X|X|X|X |X |X |A |A
THAJUDHEEN. KT

18 | AKHILESH. N 9746663632 | X | X |A I X IXIXIXIXIXxIX IX |A |X |X
19 | FAHAD. KK 9744101150 | X | X IX IX IXIXIXIXIXxIX IX |IX IX |Xx
20 | GENOY JORGE 9495178457 | X | A | X I X[ X|X|IXIX|X|X |A X |X |X
21 | RAHEESHA K 9846142651 | X | X I X IX IXIXIX|IXIXxIX IX |IX |IX |X
22 | JUMAILA.MP 9645361718 | X | X | X X [ X | X |XIX|X|X | X |X |A |X
23 | RANITHA.P 9495661913 | X I X IX IX TAIXIXI|IAIXIX IX IX |IX |A
24 | AMRUTHA.R 9961783699 | X | X IX IX IXIXIXIXIXIX IX IX |IX |A
25 | KABEERUDHEEN 9747959927 | X I X IX|A|A[X|XIA|X|X | X |X |X [X
26 | FATHIMA BEEVI.KP 8943585949 | X | A X IX [ X|XIXIX|XIX |A X |X |X
27 | RAIHANATH K 9847960292 | X | X I X |IX|A[XIXIA|X|X |X |IX |X [X
28 | ABDUL JAMEEL.KP 0846944044 | X | X IX IX [ X|X|X|X|X|X |X |IX |A |A
29 | SHAMEEM AHMMED 8606603618 | X | X |A I X IXIXIX|IXIXxIX IX |A |IX |X
30 | SHAHABAS VK 9656642423 | X | X | X I X I X IXIX|IXIXIX IX |IX |IX |X

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY -




REPORT UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTRE | 2015-2019
EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY
UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR ECONOMICS CLASS
2017 JUNE/NOVEMBER (BATCH-XI) ONLY ONE BATCH
SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO | DATES OF THE CLASSES
S S SSssSs S SS S
8 & 888 & &g 8|8
88 8/¢ 8 8 &g |g
33 Q XSS RS SN
1/2/3|4|5/67 8|9 |10 |11
1 | SUNAIJA. M 9656047788 [ X [ X |A[X I X |IX A | X |X|X X
2 | SHAJAHAN. K 9961763964 | X | X X X |A|IX X X |A|lX |X
3 | NIVYASREE. PK 8086514156 | X | X IX IXIX A IXIXIX|A X
4 | NASHIDA. K 9656772249 | X | X I X IXIX IX I X |IX I X |X X
5 | ATHIRA. ER 9605945594 [ X [ X X [ X | X |IX I X X |X|X A
6 | NAJEEBA. M 9846042150 [ X [AJA[X I X X A | X | X IX X
7 | RESHMA. KV 9946520805 | X | X I X IXIX IXIXIXIX|X X
8 | SAMILI. P 8592852320 [ X [A A X I X IX A | X|X X X
9 | ANAS BABU. KP 9633837874 | X | X I X IXIX IXIX|IXIX|X X
10 | SHIBI. A 8593896481 X |AIX IXIX A IXIXIX|A X
11 | JOYCE JACOB 9048288036 [ X [AJAIX IX I X AIXIXIX X
12 | SHAHANAZ. P 9961283959 | X [ X I X IXIX IX I X IX I X |X X
13 | AKHIL. P 9567768897 | X |AIX IXIX A IXIXIX|A X
14 | SAINA. AC 7034404244 | X [ X IX[X A I X I X | X |A|X X
15 | SAFOORA.MP 9544279759 | X | X | X IXIX IXIX|IXIX|X X
16 | SHEEBA.V 9562120058 [ X [A A X I X IX A | X |X X X
17 | ZEENZTH BEEVI 9496861876 | X | X | X IXIX IXIX[IXIX|X X
18 | MUSAMMIL.MK 9526632665 | X | X X | X I X |X X X |X|Xx |X
19 | ABDUL RAHOOF.MP 9496467687 [ X | X IX X I X | X IX I X|X|X A
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
DETAILS OF RESOURCE PERSONS HANDLED THE CLASSES

2017 JUNE/NOVEMBER (BATCH-XI) ONLY ONE BATCH

RESOURCE PERSONS OF PAPER |
SL.NO | NAME MOB.NO NUMBER OF CLASSES REMARKS
1 MOHAMMED RAFEEQ APM 9447337434 1
2 DR.NOUSHAD.PP 9447675755 2
3 MUHAMMED K.V 9847585258 2
4 SUDHEER.K 9447233642 2
5 ZA.SHAMEEM 9846116783 2
6 Dr.T MUHAMMED SALEEM 9496363353 2
7 Dr. A.HAMEED 9447539069 1
8 ABDUL RAOOF K 9947690543 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF COMMERCE
1 RAFEEQ AL MUNDODAN 9947443399 6
2 MUHAMMED AM 9747768522 1
3 MOIDEEN SHAFEEQ 9747666192 2
4 DR.ABDUL SALEEM E 8086656032 2
5 JAMSHEER CK 7025307693 1
6 ABOOBACKER SIDEEQ KC 9745668667 2
RESOURCE PERSONS OF ECONOMICS
1 DR.ABDUL SALEEM E 8086656032 2
2 SUBASH.VP 9447630955 2
3 ABDUL KAREEM OC 8086536424 2
4 MANSOOR.P 9746290703 1
5 BASHEER .P 9745060982 2
6 SUNIL.P 9747818926 2
SL.NO SUBJECT NUMBER OF | NUMBER OF REMARKS
STUDENTS CLASSES
1 PAPER | ONLY 26 13
2 COMMERCE & PAPER | 30 14
3 ECONOMICS & PAPER | 19 11
4 ENGLISH & PAPER | 0 0
TOTAL 75 38

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY -




REPORT UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTRE | 2015-2019
EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY
UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
STUDENTS DETAILS
2018 JUNE/JULY (BATCH-XII)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO PH.NO SUBJECT REMARKS
1 | MUBEENA ALUNGAL 9747089514 COMMERCE
2 | AMIRA NOORA 9995254529 COMMERCE
3 | NITHYA CP 9048283794 COMMERCE
4 | SAINUL ABIDHEEN K 8111810747 COMMERCE
5 | MOHAMMED AFZAL.K 9656724080 COMMERCE
6 | KHADEEJA MUMTHAS.P 8714176205 | 048302711131 | COMMERCE
7 | MUHAMMED RASHID .KP | 9656436297 | 8606388216 | COMMERCE
8 | RASHMITHA KE 9947306391 | 7025991631 | COMMERCE
9 | ASWATHY .PK 8606593237 COMMERCE
10 | SHAHEEN AHMED .K 9048813321 COMMERCE
11 | ABDULLA E 9567921161 COMMERCE
12 | JASMINE.AP 9947517884 | 9746873017 | COMMERCE
13 | RAHILA AHMMED.C 9539682154 | 04832710282 | COMMERCE
14 | LULU MARFATH.P 9061706864 COMMERCE
15 | SHAHANAS.O 8281588892 COMMERCE
16 | THAha HUSAIN 8907747201 | COMMERCE

THANGAL
17 | AHAMMED SHEBIN.E 9526163632 COMMERCE
18 | MOHAMMED 9567675445 COMMERCE
FARHAN.KM
19 | DILRUBA RUBEENA 9567779428 COMMERCE
20 | SUMAYYAE 8606818012 COMMERCE
21 | HARITHAM COMMERCE
22 | NASEERA.P 7592021677 | 04942414955 | ECONOMICS 8086915751
23 | RAMSEENA.TP 8157859719 ECONOMICS
24 | VINEETHA.NP 9645881175 ECONOMICS
25 | ASEEJARV 9995253064 | 9567987996 | ECONOMICS
26 | MUNEERA K 9746551802 ECONOMICS
27 | AHSANA 9946087023 ECONOMICS
28 | KAMILA THASNEEM.P 9747100843 ECONOMICS
29 | ANJUK 8157060306 | 7592874004 | ECONOMICS
30 | SHAHANAS BEEGUM.A 9645080685 ECONOMICS
31 | ASHIKA NASREEN.PK 7356118144 | 04832773393 | ECONOMICS
32 | FATHIMA ZUHRA.E 7994464054 ECONOMICS
33 | HABEEB RAHMAN.NP 9847910464 ECONOMICS
34 | RASEENA.P 9037132818 ECONOMICS
35 | JASNAK 9847931003 ECONOMICS
36 | FATHIM SHIRIN.NV 8943460300 ECONOMICS
37 | NAJIYA SHERIN.KV 9567326719 ECONOMICS
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38 | NAYANA K 9494404832 9656244923 | ECONOMICS
39 | SAHLA BAN 9061717792 ECONOMICS
40 | SHASLIYA MARIYAM.E 8547876459 ECONOMICS
41 | SADHIYA.KY 9744377997 ECONOMICS
42 | AFSANA.NV 7034271358 ECONOMICS
43 | ANEESHA FATHIMA 9895006561 ECONOMICS
44 | NASEEBA.K 8113004696 9744430556 | ECONOMICS
45 | JUMAILA AREEKKADAN 9446478652 04942478652 | ECONOMICS
46 | SHAHNAS.K 8129477924 04832746199 | ECONOMICS
47 | ANUPAMA. PP 9746712327 ECONOMICS
48 | JINCY.K 9995463569 ECONOMICS
49 | HARITHA.KV 9745811897 ECONOMICS
50 | SREEHARI.K 9061136412 ECONOMICS
51 | ASWATHILV 9539596223 9745811897 | ECONOMICS
52 | JINSH.KP 9567919057 ECONOMICS
53 | SHAMEEM.A ECONOMICS
54 | PRIYA ECONOMICS
55 | MANSOORUDHEEN.PP ECONOMICS
56 | NISHAD NP ECONOMICS
57 | SUNEERA MOL.KT 9846151200 ENGLISH
58 | HAMNA ODAKKAL 8089757297 ENGLISH
59 | SHAHANA.KV 9562048549 ENGLISH
60 | ABDURAHIMAN.T 9544345054 ENGLISH
61 | SHAKEELA.KB 8943062348 7558892329 | ENGLISH
62 | NOUSHABA.P 9747105699 ENGLISH
63 | SHAFEEQ.K 9744390374 ENGLISH
64 | ROSHNA SHABOOM.P 9544075703 8592868030 | ENGLISH
65 | NASEEL.P 9895026671 04832755271 | ENGLISH
66 | SHOUFEELA.MP 9947955153 ENGLISH
67 | NAIMI.P 8289880071 9495491073 | ENGLISH
68 | HUSNA.P 9544626114 ENGLISH
69 | ADIYA DAS.KP 9567410670 ENGLISH
70 | ABDUL LATHEEF.CM 9633480244 ENGLISH
71 | NABLA JUMANA.KT 7994473234 ENGLISH
72 | FASLA.D 9497257232 9446134264 | ENGLISH
73 | ANUPAMA.M 9400919988 9446373556 | ENGLISH
74 | MIUNA.P 8301063265 ENGLISH
75 | BASIMA THASNEEMP 9526092949 ENGLISH
76 | RESMI.K 9746838033 ENGLISH
77 | MUHAMMED SHANIF.KT 8139079822 ENGLISH
78 | MUHAMMED NIZAMUDHEEN.K ENGLISH
79 | NASEEMA.A 9544105661 ENGLISH
80 | MUHAMMED ABDUL HAQUE 0633479838 ENGLISH
81 | ARCHA FAROOK 8907482643 ENGLISH
82 | RASHEED.P 9895498665 ENGLISH
83 | ALL.BA 9895156818 ENGLISH
84 | MUHAMMED SALEEM.P 9947665767 ENGLISH
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UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR GENERAL CLASS

2018 JUNE/JULY (BATCH-XII)

DATES OF THE CLASSES

SL.NO NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO § § § § § § g g g é
31313 3 /8|8 8|8 |8 |5

s|83 |8 | |8 |2 || = |3 |58

112 (3 |4 |5 |6 (7 |8 |9 |10
1 MUBEENA ALUNGAL 9747089514 | X | X | X | X | X |X |[X |[X |X |X
2 AMIRA NOORA 9995254529 | X |A | X | X |A X [X |X |X |A
3 NITHYA CP 9048283794 | A | X | X | X | X |X |X |A A |X
4 SAINUL ABIDHEEN K 8111810747 | X |A | X | X |A |[X | X | X |X |A
5 MOHAMMED AFZAL.K 9656724080 | X |[X | X | X |[X |X | X | X |X |X
6 KHADEEJA MUMTHAS.P 8714176205 | X | X | X | X |X | X | X | X |X |X
7 MUHAMMED RASHID .KP 9656436297 | X |[X |A | X |[X |A | X | X | X |X
8 RASHMITHA.KE 9947306391 | X [ X | X | X |X | X | X | X |X |X
9 ASWATHY .PK 8606593237 | X |A | X | X |A |X |X | X |X |A
10 SHAHEEN AHMED .K 9048813321 | A | X | X | X |X |[X | X |A |A |X
11 ABDULLA .E 9567921161 | X | X | X | X |X |X | X | X |X |X
12 JASMINE.AP 9947517884 | X | X | X | X |X [X | X | X |X [|X
13 RAHILA AHMMED.C 9539682154 | X |A | X | X |A |X | X | X |X |A
14 LULU MARFATH.P 9061706864 | X |A | X | X |A |[X | X | X |X |A
15 SHAHANAS.O 8281588892 | A [ X | X | X |X |X |[X |A A |X
16 THAha HUSAIN THANGAL X [A X |[X [A X | X |X [X A
17 AHAMMED SHEBIN.E 9526163632 | X |[X | X | X |X |X | X | X |X |X
18 MOHAMMED FARHAN.KM 9567675445 | X | X | X | X |X [X | X | X |X |X
19 DILRUBA RUBEENA 9567779428 | X | X |A | X |X |A | X | X |X |X
20 SUMAYYA.E 8606818012 | X | X | X | X |X [X |X | X |X [|Xx
21 HARITHA.M X |A X |[X [A X | X |[X [X A
22 NASEERA.P 7592021677 | A | X | X | X |X |[X | X |A |A |X
23 RAMSEENA.TP 8157859719 | X |[X | X | X |[X |X |X | X |X |X
24 VINEETHA.NP 9645881175 | X | X | X |X |X [X | X | X |X [|X
25 ASEEJA.RV 9995253064 | X |A | X | X |A |X | X | X |X |A
26 MUNEERA.K 9746551802 | X | X | X | X |X [X | X | X | X [|X
27 AHSANA 9946087023 ' X X A |A X A |A X |X | X
28 KAMILA THASNEEM.P 9747100843 | X |X |A | X |X |A | X | X |X |X
29 ANJU.K 8157060306 ' X | X ' X |[X | X |X |X | X |[X | X
30 SHAHANAS BEEGUM.A 9645080685 | X |A | X |X |A |[X | X |X |X |A
31 ASHIKA NASREEN.PK 7356118144 | X | X | X | X |X |X |[X |A | X |X
32 FATHIMA ZUHRA.E 7994464054 | X | X | X | X |X |[X | X | X |X |Xx
33 HABEEB RAHMAN.NP 9847910464 | X | X | X | X |X |X |X | X |X |X
34 RASEENA.P 9037132818 | A |[X | X | X |X |X | X |X |A |X
35 JASNA.K 9847931003 | X X | X |X X |X |X |X |X |Xx
36 FATHIM SHIRIN.NV 8943460300 | X X |A |A |X |A |A | X |X |X
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37 | NAJIYA SHERIN.KV 9567326719 | X |X |X |X X |x |X [X |x |X
38 | NAYANAK 9494404832 | x X A IX !X |A X A X X
39 | SAHLA BAN 9061717792 | x |A X IX |A | X IX X |x /A
40 | SHASLIYA MARIYAM.E 8547876459 | A | X | X |X /X |X X /X |A X
41 | SADHIYAKY 9744377997 | x X |x |X |x |x |x |x |x |x
42 | AFSANANV 7034271358 | x | X | X |X /X |X X A |x /X
43 | ANEESHA FATHIMA 9895006561 | X | X |X | X /X /X |x |x |x |x
44 | NASEEBA K 8113004696 | X | X | X |A (X |X A X |x /X
45 | JUMAILA AREEKKADAN 9446478652 | x |X | X |X |x |x |x A |x |x
46 | SHAHNASK 8129477924 | A X X |X X |x 'x |x |A x
47 | ANUPAMA PP 9746712327 | X |A IX IX A | X X X |x /A
48 | JINCY.K 9995463569 | X | X X | X /X /X /X /X /X |x
49 | HARITHA KV 9745811897 | x |X |A |X X |A Ix |x |x |x
50 | SREEHARI.K 9061136412 | x |X | X |X !X |x X |x |x |x
51 | ASWATHLV 9539596223 | x |X | X |X !X |x |x |A |x |x
52 | JINSH.KP 9567919057 | X |X X | X /X /X /X /X /X |x
53 | SHAMEEM.A X | X |A X [X A X |X |X X
54 | PRIYA A X [X X X [X X X |A X
55 | MANSOORUDHEEN.PP X | X [X [ X [ X X |[X |X |X |X
56 | NISHAD NP X | X [X X | X X X |A X X
57 | SUNEERA MOL.KT 9846151200 | X |X |A /X /X |A X X |x |x
58 | HAMNA ODAKKAL 8089757297 | X X !X /X /X /X /X /X /X |x
59 | SHAHANAKV 9562048549 | x | X | X |X !X |x |x |x |x |x
60 | ABDURAHIMAN.T 9544345054 | X A (A |X A A X X |x A
61 | SHAKEELA.KB 8943062348 | X |X | X |X !X |x Ix |x |x |x
62 | NOUSHABA.P 9747105699 | x X |x Ix |x |x 'x |A |x |x
63 | SHAFEEQ.K 9744390374 | x X |x |x Ix |x Ix |x |x |x
64 | ROSHNA SHABOOM.P 9544075703 | X X A /X X A X | X | X |X
65 | NASEEL.P 9895026671 | A | X | X |X |X |X Ix |x [A |x
66 | SHOUFEELA MP 9947955153 | X X X /X /X /X /X /X /X |x
67 | NAIMIP 8289880071 | x |x |x |x |x |[x Ix |A |x |x
68 | HUSNAP 9544626114 | X X (A |X /X |A X X |x |x
69 | ADIYA DASKP 9567410670 | X |A | X |X |A | X IX |X |x /A
70 | ABDUL LATHEEF.CM 9633480244 | X X X /X /X /X /X /X |x |x
71 | NABLA JUMANA KT 7994473234 | x |x |x |x Ix |x Ix A [x |x
72 | FASLAD 9497257232 | x X | X IX !X |x 'x |x |x |x
73 | ANUPAMAM 9400919988 | X | X !X |X |X /X |x |A |[x |x
74 | MIINAP 8301063265 | X | X | X |X /X |Xx X |x |x |x
75 | BASIMA THASNEEMP 9526092949 | X |X A X !X |A |x Ix |x |x
76 | RESMI.K 9746838033 | A X | X |X /X |Xx X |x |A X
77 | MUHAMMED SHANIF.KT 8139079822 | x |X | X |X |x |x Ix Ix |x |x
78 | MUHAMMED NIZAMUDHEEN.K X X [X X | X X X |A X X
79 | NASEEMA.A 9544105661 | x | X |A |X |X |A X |x |x |x
80 | MUHAMMED ABDUL HAQUE 9633479888 | X A X X A X X X /X | A
81 | ARCHA FAROOK 8907482643 | X |X !X /X !X /X Ix Ix |x |x
82 | RASHEED.P 9895498665 | X | X X /X /X /X /X A X |X
83 | ALI.BA 9895156818 | x |x |x |x |x |[x |x [x [x |x
84 | MUHAMMED SALEEM.P 9947665767 | X | X (A |X (X |A X | X |x /X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR COMMERCE CLASS

2018 JUNE/JULY (BATCH-XII)

SL.N | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES

0 0 0 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
HHEEE L
IR R 8 S SR8 8 K

|~ w9 v o~ w23 |3 3|33
1 | MUBEENA ALUNGAL 9747089514 | X [ X | X | X | X | X | X | X |[X[X
2 | AMIRA NOORA 9995254529 | X [ X | X |A|A| X | X |A|[X|X
3 [ NITHYACP 9048283794 | X [ X | X |A|A | X | X|A|[X|X
4 | SAINUL ABIDHEEN K 8111810747 | X [ X | X | X | X | X | X | X [ X [X
5 | MOHAMMED AFZAL.K 9656724080 | X [ X | X | X |A| X | X|A|[X|X
6 | KHADEEJA MUMTHAS.P 8714176205 | X [ X | X | X | X | X | X | X [ X [ X
7 | MUHAMMED RASHID .KP 9656436297 | X [ X | X | X |A|A|X|A|A|X
8 | RASHMITHA.KE 9947306391 | X [ A | X | X | X | X | X | X |[X[X

7025991631
9 | ASWATHY .PK 8606593237 | X [ X | X | X |A| X | X | A|[X|X
10 | SHAHEEN AHMED .K 9048813321 | X [ X | X |A A X | X | A|[X[X
11 | ABDULLA E 9567921161 | X [ X | X | X | X | X | X | X |[X[X
12 | JASMINE.AP 9947517884 | X | X [ X | X |A| X |X|A|X|X
9746873017

13 | RAHILA AHMMED.C 9539682154 | X | X [ X | X [ X | X | X | X | X[X
14 | LULU MARFATH.P 9061706864 | X | X [ X I X|A|A|X|A| A|lX
15 | SHAHANAS.O 8281588892 | X [ A | X | X | X | X | X | X |X[X
16 | THAha HUSAIN THANGAL X X X|X|A[X|X A X|X
17 | AHAMMED SHEBIN.E 9526163632 | X | X [ X | X [ X | X | X | X |X[X
18 | MOHAMMED FARHAN.KM 9567675445 | X | X [A | X [ X | X | X|X | X|X
19 | DILRUBA RUBEENA 9567779428 | X | X [ X | X | X | X |X|X|X][X
20 | SUMAYYA.E 8606818012 | X [ A | X | X | X | X | X | X [X[X
21 | HARITHAM XX X|X|X|[X|X|X|X|X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY
UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER
ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR ECONOMICS CLASS
2018 JUNE/JULY (BATCH-XII)
SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO | DATES OF THE CLASSES
R I - - R )
R R & & 8 R & &
HEEEEEEE
BB EIEERERE
1/2|3(4|5|6 78910 11
1 NASEERA.P 7592021677 | X | X A IX I X IX|AIX
2 RAMSEENA.TP 8157859719 | X | X IX IX | A IX | X |X
3 VINEETHA.NP 9645881175 [ X [ X IX IX I X | A X | X
4 ASEEJA.RV 9995253064 [ X [ X IX IX I X | X | X | X
5 MUNEERA.K 9746551802 [ X [ X IX IX I X | X | X | X
6 AHSANA 9946087023 [ X [A A IX I X | X | A X
7 KAMILA THASNEEM.P 9747100843 [ X [ X IX IX I X | X I X | X
8 ANJU.K 8157060306 [ X [A /A IX I X | X A X
9 SHAHANAS BEEGUM.A 9645080685 [ X [ X [ X [ X I X I X | X |X
10 ASHIKA NASREEN.PK 7356118144 [ X [A I X IX I X | A X | X
11 FATHIMA ZUHRA.E 7994464054 | X |A A IX IXIX|AIX
12 HABEEB RAHMAN.NP 9847910464 [ X [ X IX IX I X | X I X | X
13 RASEENA.P 9037132818 [ X |A X [X|IX | A | X |X
14 JASNA.K 9847931003 [ X [ X IX IX A | X I X X
15 FATHIM SHIRIN.NV 8943460300 [ X [ X X [X I X |IX | X |X
16 NAJIYA SHERIN.KV 9567326719 [ X [A A IX I X | XA |X
17 NAYANA.K 9494404832 [ X | X [ X [ X I X I X | X |X
18 SAHLA BAN 9061717792 [ X [ X IX IX I X | X | X | X
19 SHASLIYA MARIYAM.E 8547876459 [ X [ X X [X I X |IX | X |X
20 SADHIYA.KY 9744377997 | X | X I X I X I X IX | X |X
21 AFSANA.NV 7034271358 [ X [ X |A I X I X |IX | A|X
22 ANEESHA FATHIMA 9895006561 [ X [ X IX IX I X | X | X X
23 NASEEBA.K 8113004696 [ X [ X |AIX I X |IX | A|X
24 JUMAILA AREEKKADAN 9446478652 | X | X IX IX | X IX | X IX
25 SHAHNAS.K 8129477924 [ X |A|IX [IX|IX|A|X|X
26 ANUPAMA.PP 9746712327 [ X [ X |AIX I X | X | A X
27 JINCY .K 9995463569 | X | X IX IX I X IX | X |X
28 HARITHA.KV 9745811897 [ X [A I X IX I X | A X | X
29 SREEHARI.K 9061136412 [A [ X IX[IX A IX | X |X
30 ASWATHLV 9539596223 [ X [ X IX IX I X | X | X | X
31 JINSH.KP 9567919057 [ X [ X |AIX I X |IX | A|X
32 SHAMEEM.A X
33 PRIYA X
34 MANSOORUDHEEN.PP X
35 NISHAD NP X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR ENGLISH CLASS

2018 JUNE/JULY (BATCH-XII)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO DATES OF THE CLASSES

0 0 0 [ee] oo} oo} oo} (o] (o] [oe] [o0]

S/ g g/ & g &g ¢&glgg g

212288 g zgsgsgs g

< i o0 [(e} [e)) o~ [e)) o (] < o

— o (o] o o i — o o o o~

1/2/3/4/5|6/7|8/9/|10 11

1 | SUNEERA MOL.KT 9846151200 | x | X | X | X Ix [x I xIx |x|x |x

2 | HAMNA ODAKKAL 8089757297 | X | X | X | X | X | X X X |x|x |x

3 | SHAHANA KV 9562048549 | x | x | X X |x x| x |x|x/|Aa |x

4 | ABDURAHIMAN.T 9544345054 | x | A X | X I X |A X !X | x|A |x

5 | SHAKEELA.KB 8943062348 | x | x | X I X | x [ x ! x |x!|x|x |x
7558892329

6 | NOUSHABA.P 9747105699 | X | A X | X | X |A X | X | x|x |x

7 | SHAFEEQ.K 9744390374 | x | x I x Ix | x x| x |x|x|x |x

8 | ROSHNA SHABOOM.P 9544075703 | A | X ' X | X A X X X | Alx |x
8592868030

9 | NASEEL.P 9895026671 | x | A X X |x |A !X |Xx|x|x |x

10 | SHOUFEELA.MP 9947955153 | X | X | X | X | X | X X X |x|x |x

11 | NAIMIP 8289880071 | A [x X IX|Alx !x!xlalx |x
9495491073

12 | HUSNA.P 9544626114 | X | X X A X | X X | AIX|x |A

13 | ADIYA DAS.KP 9567410670 | X | X | X | X | x [ x x| x|x|x |x

14 | ABDUL LATHEEF.CM 9633480244 | x | A X X X |A XX |x|x |x

15 | NABLA JUMANA KT 7994473234 | x | x I x x| x| x x| x|x|x |x

16 | FASLAD 9497257232 | x | x X | X Ix [ x x|x|x|x |x
9446134264

17 | ANUPAMA.M 9400919988 | X | x [ x Ix Ix Ix|IxIx !x!x |x
9446373556

18 | MIINAP 8301063265 | x |X | X |X | X |X | xIx ! x|a |x

19 | BASIMA THASNEEMP 9526092949 | A [x X IX|Alx ! x!x|lalx [x

20 | RESMI.K 9746838033 | X | A X | X | X | A X !X |x|x |x

21 | MUHAMMED SHANIF.KT 8139079822 | x | x | X | X | x [ x x| x|x|x [x

22 | MUHAMMED NIZAMUDHEEN.K AXIX IX|AIX|IX I X|AIX |X

23 | NASEEMA A 9544105661 | X | X (X |A|X | X /X |AlX|x A

24  MUHAMMED ABDUL HAQUE 9633479888 | X | X | X | X | X | X X x| x|x |x

25 | ARCHA FAROOK 8907482643 | x | A X X |x A x| x|x|x |x

26 | RASHEED.P 9895498665 | X | X | X | X | X | X X !X |x|x |x

27 | ALIL.BA 9895156818 | x | x | X | X | x [ x x| x|x|x [x

28 | MUHAMMED SALEEM.P 9947665767 | X | X | X | X | X X X |Xx | x|x |x
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2015-2019

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

DETAILS OF RESOURCE PERSONS HANDLED THE CLASSES

2018 JUNE/JULY (BATCH-XII)

RESOURCE PERSONS OF PAPER |

SL.NO | NAME MOB.NO NUMBER OF CLASSES REMARKS
1 DR.NOUSHAD.PP 9447675755 1
2 MUHAMMED .K.V 9847585258 1
3 SUDHEER.K 9447233642 1
4 ZA.SHAMEEM 9846116783 1
5 Dr.T MUHAMMED SALEEM 9496363353 1
6 Dr. A.HAMEED 9447539069 1
7 ABDUL RAOOF K 9947690543 1
8 Dr MUHAMMED ALIAS MUSTHAFA | 9447596952 1
9 Prof.Dr. K SHIVARAJAN 9847741786 1
10 ROOPESH 9495176316 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF COMMERCE
1 RAFEEQ ALl MUNDODAN 9947443399 3
2 DR.ABDUL SALEEM E 8086656032 2
3 JAMSHEER CK 7025307693 1
4 ABOOBACKER SIDEEQ KC 9745668667 2
5 MUHAMMED FAISAL 9633795813 1
6 PRAVEESH R 9809468058 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF ECONOMICS
1 DR.ABDUL SALEEM E 8086656032 2
2 SUBASH.VP 9447630955 1
3 ABDUL KAREEM OC 8086536424 3
4 SUNIL.P 9747818926 1
5 SHARMENDRA.A 9400309608 1
RESOURCE PERSONS OF ENGLISH
1 ABIDHA.KP 9847370984 1
2 ABDURAHIMAN.AK 9562280207 1
3 SHAHAR BANU CP 9947530790 3
4 JUMANA.P 9895572284 3
5 SIDHIQUE.P 9496878232 1
6 JINAN.T.K 9895805560 2
SL.NO SUBJECT NUMBER OF STUDENTS NUMBER OF REMARKS
CLASSES
1 PAPER | ONLY 4 10
2 COMMERCE & PAPER | 21 10
3 ECONOMICS & PAPER | 3l 8
4 ENGLISH & PAPER | 28 11
TOTAL 84 39
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2015-2019

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

STUDENTS DETAILS

2018 DECEMBER (BATCH-XIII)

SL.NO | NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO PH.NO SUBJECT REMARKS
1 | SHAHANA .KV 9562048549 | 04942434926 | ENGLISH
2 | AMEERA FARSANA.C 9048843117
3 | NOORSHAHIDA.P 9809131458
4 | FASLATM 9048192755 | 9447682246
5 | AMNA MOHAMMED PP 9744213399 | 04942478160
6 | SALEKHA 9746149923
7 | RASHEED.P 9895498665
8 | NADEERA.M 9747285525
9 | SOUMYA.P 8547975756
10 | FAREEDHA SHAHANAZ CT 9656544674
11 | FASEELA.M 8156861766
12 | MASHHOORA HASNA PP 9846225714
13 | NASEEL.P 9895026671
14 | NEETHU MR 9846771049 | 9496843093
15 | NADIYA.T 9744838313
16 | SHAMEEL.K 8547302468
17 | SHAMSUDHEEN.T 9526037050 COMMERCE
18 | SREEKALA K 6282668946
19 | SHAFEEQ RAHMAN K 8891017010
20 | FATHIMA NASHRIN.K 9995140836
21 | UMMUSALAM.M 9048993789
22 | ABDUL RAHOOF MP 9496467687 ECONOMICS
23 | SARATH.UV 9746739975
24 | JASEEM V 9745911866
25 | SHAMNA.M 9846871391
26 | JUNAIDH.C 8592071182 | 9207118202 HISTORY
27 | HARSHA.P 9446742800 | 9995344346
28 | RUBEENA.P 9544422305 | 7510171426
29 | FATHIMATH SHAHANA.PT 9961553716
30 | SAJEESH.CV 9633614874
31 | JAMALUDHEEN KOCHUAM.. | 9072230826 | 9037146826 ARABIC
32 | LABEEBA.CP 9656518009
33 | FASEELATH.K 9495207382
34 | DHANYA.C 9562261157 MALAYALAM
35 | SAJNA.P 9072129829 | 8086615347
36 | HARSHA.K 7034646500 | 8848114407
37 | JASEERA.P 9656422722 COMPUTER
SCIENCE
38 | ABDUL AZEEZ 9495844006 MLISC
PALLIPARAMBAN
39 | MUHAMMED MUNEER.K 9074480241 URDU
40 | IBRAHIM .A 7559979009 HINDI

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY -



REPORT UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTRE 2015-2019

41 | MUHAMMED SAHEED.KK 8075589120 | 8606797254 SOCIOLOGY
42 | JUMAILATH AP 9544185817

43 | MOHAMMED NAVAS.N 9895589321 EDUCATION
44 | RADHIKA NAIR 9539944181 PSYCHOLOGY
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2015-2019

EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR GENERAL CLASS

2018 DECEMBER (BATCH-XIII)

DATES OF THE CLASSES

SL.NO NAME OF STUDENT MOB.NO % % g § § § § § § §

1/2/3|4|5/6|7/8|9/|10
1 SHAHANA .KV 9562048549 | X | X A |X |X A X A X|X
2 AMEERA FARSANA.C 9048843117 | X | X X [ X |X [ X | X | X | X [X
3 NOORSHAHIDA.P 9809131458 | X | X (X [ X |X X | X |A X [X
4 FASLA.TM 9048192755 | X | X | X [ X | X [ X | X | X | X [X
5 AMNA MOHAMMED PP 9744213399 | X | X (X [ X |X X | X A X |X
6 SALEKHA 9746149923 | X | X | X [ X | X [ X | X | X | X [X
7 RASHEED.P 9895498665 ' X | X A |[X |X A X | X X |[X
8 NADEERA.M 9747285525 | A | X | X [ X |X [ X | X | X | A[X
9 SOUMYA.P 8547975756 | X | X | X [ X | X [ X | X | X X [X
10 FAREEDHA SHAHANAZ CT 9656544674 | X | X X [ X |X | X | X |A X |[X
11 FASEELA.M 8156861766 | X | X A |X |X A X X X |[X
12 MASHHOORA HASNA PP 9846225714 | X |A X | X |A X | X |X | X |A
13 NASEEL.P 9895026671 | X | X | X [ X |X | X | X | X X [X
14 | NEETHU MR 9846771049 | X | X | X | X [ X X | X |A | X |X
15 NADIYA.T 9744838313 | X | X (X [ X |X [ X | X | X X [X
16 | SHAMEEL.K 8547302468 | X | X A X | X A X |X | X |X
17 | SHAMSUDHEEN.T 9526037050 | X | X | X [ X |X [ X | X | X X [X
18 | SREEKALAK 6282668946 | X | X |A A X |A A |X XX
19 | SHAFEEQ RAHMAN K 8891017010 | X | X | X [ X |X [ X | X | X X [X
20 FATHIMA NASHRIN.K 9995140836 | X | X A X |[X A X |A X |X
21 UMMUSALAM.M 9048993789 | X |A X |[X|A X | X | X X|A
22 | ABDUL RAHOOF MP 9496467687 | A | X | X | X | X X | X |X | A|X
23 | SARATH.UV 9746739975 | X | X (X |A|X X A | X X |[X
24 | JASEEM V 9745911866 | X | X | X | X [ X | X | X |A | X |X
25 | SHAMNA.M 9846871391 A | X (X [ X |X X | X X A[|X
26 | JUNAIDH.C 8592071182 | X |A X [ X |A X | X | X | X |A
27 HARSHA.P 9446742800 | X | X | X [ X |X X | X | X X [X
28 RUBEENA.P 9544422305 | X | X | X | X |[X X | X |A | X |X
29 FATHIMATH SHAHANA.PT 9961553716 | X | X | X [ X | X [ X | X | X X [X
30 | SAJEESH.cV 9633614874 | X | X | X | X [ X | X | X |X | X |X
31 | JAMALUDHEEN KOCHUAM.. 9072230826 A | X (X |[X |X | X X X A[|X
32 LABEEBA.CP 9656518009 | X | X | X | X [ X | X | X |X | X |X
33 FASEELATH.K 9495207382 X |[X A|A|X A A X X|[X
34 | DHANYA.C 9562261157 | X | X | X | X [ X | X | X |X | X |X
35 | SAIJNA.P 9072129829 | X (X |A|[X X A X A X X
36 HARSHA.K 7034646500 | X (A X [ X |A|X X |X|X A
37 | JASEERA.P 9656422722 |A (X | X |[X X | X X X A X
38 | ABDUL AZEEZ PALLIPARAMBAN 9495844006 | X | X | X [ X | X [ X | X | X | X [X
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39 MUHAMMED MUNEER.K 9074480241 | X | X | X | X | X | X |X |A | X | X
40 IBRAHIM .A 7559979009 |[A | X [ X | X [ X | X [X | X |A|X
41 MUHAMMED SAHEED.KK 8075589120 | X | X | X [ X | X | X | X | X | X | X
42 JUMAILATH AP 9544185817 [ X | X [ X | X [ X | X [ X |A | X | X
43 MOHAMMED NAVAS.N 9895589321 | X | X | X [ X | X | X | X | X | X | X
44 RADHIKA NAIR 9539944181 (X | X [ X |A|[X | X [A | X | X | X
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EMEA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,KONDOTTY

UGC NET/JRF COACHING CENTER

DETAILS OF RESOURCE PERSONS HANDLED THE CLASSES
2018 DECEMBER (BATCH-XIII)

RESOURCE PERSONS OF PAPER |

SL.NO | NAME MOB.NO NUMBER OF CLASSES REMARKS
1 DR.NOUSHAD.PP 9447675755 1
2 MUHAMMED .K.V 9847585258 2
3 SUDHEER.K 9447233642 1
4 ZA.SHAMEEM 9846116783 1
5 Dr. A.HAMEED 9447539069 1
6 ABDUL RAOOF.K 9947690543 1
7 ROOPESH 9495176316 2
8 Dr SREEDEVI.S 9633222373 1

PAPER | ONLY
COMMERCE & PAPER | 0 0
ECONOMICS & PAPER | 0 0
ENGLISH & PAPER |
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INCOME ‘ EXPENDITURE
SL.NO PARTICULARS AMOUNT SL. PARTICULARS AMOUNT
NO
1 OPENING BALANCE 0|1 REMUNERATION TO FACULTY 75500
JUNE 2015
2 REGISTRATION FEE FROM STUDENTS 81750 | 2 REMUNERATION TO CLERICAL 0
JUNE 2015 BATCH ASSIST JUNE 2015
3 Balance take from PSC Account book 2365 | 3 REFRESHMENT JUNE 2015 1760
for June 2015 batch
4 REGISTRATION FEE FROM STUDENTS 87250 | 4 STUDY MATERIALS JUNE 2015 3840
DECEMBER 2015 BATCH
5 TA/DA /PHONE CHARGE 3015
/STATIONARY JUNE 2015
6 REMUNERATION TO DECEMBER 74750
2015
7 REMUNERATION TO CLERICAL 0
ASSIST DECEMBER 2015
8 REFRESHMENT DECEMBER 2015 2715
9 STUDY MATERIALS DECEMBER 1615
2015
10 TA/DA /PHONE CHARGE 1450
/STATIONARY DECEMBER 2015
0
TOTAL 171365 TOTAL 164645
TOTAL INCOME 171365
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 164645
CLOSING BALANCE 6720
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2015-2019

FINANCIAL STATEMENT OF

UGC NET COACHING CENTRE 2016-17

INCOME EXPENDITURE
SL.NO PARTICULARS AMOUNT | SL.N PARTICULARS AMOUNT
o
1 OPENING BALANCE 6720 | 1 REMUNERATION TO FACULTY JUNE 71750
2016
2 REGISTRATION FEE FROM 72500 | 2 REMUNERATION TO CLERICAL ASSIST 0
STUDENTS JUNE 2016 BATCH JUNE 2016
3 REGISTRATION FEE FROM 101400 | 3 REFRESHMENT JUNE 2016 2370
STUDENTS DECEMBER 2016 BATCH
4 4 STUDY MATERIALS JUNE 2016 2080
5 TA/DA /PHONE CHARGE 1000
/STATIONARY JUNE 2016
6 REMUNERATION TO DECEMBER 2016 94000
7 REMUNERATION TO CLERICAL ASSIST 0
DECEMBER 2016
8 REFRESHMENT DECEMBER 2016 2589
9 STUDY MATERIALS DECEMBER 2016 1377
10 TA/DA /PHONE CHARGE 850
/STATIONARY DECEMBER 2016
TOTAL 180620 TOTAL 176016
TOTAL INCOME 180620
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 176016
CLOSING BALANCE 4604
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2015-2019

FINANCIAL STATEMENT OF

UGC NET COACHING CENTRE 2017-18

Only One Examination Conducted by UGC in 2017-18

INCOME EXPENDITURE
SL.NO PARTICULARS AMOUNT | SL.NO PARTICULARS AMOUNT
1 OPENING BALANCE 4604 |1 REMUNERATION TO FACULTY Net 104750
Exam November
2 REGISTRATION FEE FROM 111000 | 2 REMUNERATION TO CLERICAL 0
STUDENTS JUNE 2017 ASSIST 2017 November
BATCH(November Exam)
3 REFRESHMENT 2017 November 2215
4 STUDY MATERIALS 2017 November 1750
5 TA/DA /PHONE CHARGE 800
/STATIONARY 2017 November
TOTAL 115604 TOTAL 109515
TOTAL INCOME 115604
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 109515
CLOSING BALANCE 6089
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FINANCIAL STATEMENT OF
UGC NET COACHING CENTRE 2018-19

INCOME EXPENDITURE
OPENING BALANCE 6089 | 1 REMUNERATION TO FACULTY JUNE 121100
/JULY 2018
3 REGISTRATION FEE FROM 77600 | 3 REFRESHMENT JUNE /JULY 2018 3550
STUDENTS DECEMBER 2018
BATCH

5 TA/DA /PHONE CHARGE 2790
/STATIONARY JUNE /JULY 2018

7 REFUND AMOUNT TO FULL 10000
ATTANDED STUDENTS(20 NOS)

Fi il
_

9 REMUNERATION TO CLERICAL
ASSIST DECEMBER 2018
11 STUDY MATERIALS DECEMBER 2018 5200
TOTAL 274189 TOTAL 210605
TOTAL INCOME 274189

CLOSING BALANCE 63584
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PHOTOS
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